2023 Quarter Horse Congress
Results & KY Participant Highlights

Attending Congress is a great accomplishment that each participant should be proud of! We
especially celebrate each of our Kentucky representatives. Please also take a moment to
recognize Kentucky competitors that placed in the top 10 for their event at Congress.

Event Team Members Placing

Hippology Team-Problems Brooke Robinson 8
Evie Greenwell
Kate Young
Abbie Scott

Horse Bowl Jack Cushenberry 6
Kate Ford
Shelby Ford
Leanne Pringle



Team
North Carolina 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
New York State 4-H - 1
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
North Carolina 4-H
Ohio 4-H - White
Ohio 4-H - White
North Carolina 4-H
Virginia 4-H
New York State 4-H - 1
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
New York State 4-H - 2
New York State 4-H - 1
Ohio 4-H - Green
New York State 4-H - 2
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Ohio 4-H - Green
Kentucky 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Ohio 4-H - Green
Virginia 4-H
Ohio 4-H - Green
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Virginia 4-H
Kentucky 4-H
Ohio 4-H - White
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
New York State 4-H - 2
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Kentucky 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland

No.
121 A
123 C
166 A
163 C
164 D
161 A
192 B
162 B
124 D
106 A
107 B
122 B
126 A
168 C
194 D
191 A
186 A
196 A
167 B
102 B
198 C
149D
101 A
132 B
141 A
176 A
193 C
116 A
177 B
117 B
147 B
113C
156 A
103 C
127 B
104 D
148 C
187 B
129 D
131 A
108 C
114 D
197 B
188 C
137 B
173 C
182 B
172 B
134 D
143 C
144 D
112 B

High Individual-Exam

Name
Saona Wilcox
Stevie Sharum
Jake Leitzan
Tess Bergfjord
Zeke Visser
Lydia Visser

Madeline Brendemubhl

Payton Youngers
Elena Hamilton

Jordan Scheffler
Daniela Scheffler
Sara Richardson

Emma Kate Sazonov
Michellyn Schroeder

Isabelle Milbrandt
Kylee Brands
Michelle Reynolds
Julia Mauro

Eva Rhodes
Jordyn Simpson
Lucas Leitzan
Grace Balch
Chloee Howard
Evie Greenwell
Rylie Hancock
Hannah Schrock

Kendall Johnson

Rachel Bohr
Joselyn Edwards
Madeline Ingraham
Colton Burnside
Clayton Hetrick
Kaitlyn Snyder
Callie Finnegan
Sarah Willey
Lillian Chenoweth
Maisie Nutt
Anna Dockter
Karley Sonifrank
Brooke Robinson
Abby Moore
Aubrey McBride
Lanelle Vile

Kira Stout

Louis Leitner
Abigail Haskins
Jake Barnett
Leah Jones
Abbie Scott
CayliJo Giard
Lauryn Bowlin
Delaney Barrick

Judging Exam Stations

198
188
152
185
190
186
187
188
183
196
192
182
165
170
179
189
199
181
160
192
144
164
192
188
187
195
190
179
178
189
164
193
192
200
160
181
167
183
196
0
161
184
177
185
161
178
171
170
169
169
190
178

166
154
150
150
146
142
138
138
136
134
132
130
124
118
116
110
110
110
108
106
106
106
104
102
102
102
98
98
98
98
96
94
94
92
92
90
90
90
90
90
88
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
84
84
84

160
150
146
126
142
108
150
130
134
120
118
156
132
106
122
126
104
86
106
114
106
80
116
102
98
86
132
100
100
88
92
92
68
104
90
104
86
84
76
66
98
106
96
86
84
80
80
68
66
88
74
74

Overall
524
492
448
461
478
436
475
456
453
450
442
468
421
394
417
425
413
377
374
412
356
350
412
392
387
383
420
377
376
375
352
379
354
396
342
375
343
357
362
156
347
376
359
357
331
344
337
324
321
341
348
336

Rank
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Team
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Virginia 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Ohio 4-H - White
Riner - Virginia FFA
Idaho 4-H
Riner - Virginia FFA
Kentucky 4-H
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Riner - Virginia FFA
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Riner - Virginia FFA
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
New York State 4-H - 1
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
New York State 4-H - 2

No.
138 C
146 A
111A
171 A
178 C
158 C
128 C
119D
109D
151 A
142 B
153 C
133 C
136 A
152 B
179D
181 A
118 C
157 B
154 D
183 C
139D
159D
169 D
174D
184 D
189D
199D

Name
Virginia Emerson
Lauren Bergendahl
Cloey Barrick
Ainsley Davis
Laynie Yoder
Kylie Davies
Bridgette Thomson
Sophie Schaffer
Samantha Povroznik
Piper Boike
Betti Travers
Kasey Rosenbaum
Kate Young
Cheyenne Meyer
Katie Light
Sydney Hamsher
Kristina Vinger
Mikayla Metzger
Sophie Bruse
Nora Wade
Austin Shearer
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Judging Exam Stations

176
164
189
199
164
157
193
190
179
156
180
173
177
172
189
172
187
164
183
189
178
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82
80
80
80
78
78
78
78
78
78
76
76
76
76
74
72
70
70
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78
94
68
62
90
90
88
80
80
52
94
82
70
64
56
64
80
70
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Overall
336
338
337
341
332
325
359
348
337
286
350
331
323
312
319
308
337
304
345
321
308
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Rank



Team
Ohio 4-H - Green
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Hanover - Virginia FFA
North Carolina 4-H
Ohio 4-H - White
Virginia 4-H
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Virginia 4-H
Ohio 4-H - White
Ohio 4-H - Green
Ohio 4-H - Green
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Idaho 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Riner - Virginia FFA
Riner - Virginia FFA
North Carolina 4-H
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Kentucky 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Idaho 4-H
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
North Carolina 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
North Carolina 4-H
New York State 4-H - 2
Ohio 4-H - Green
Idaho 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Ohio 4-H - White
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
New York State 4-H - 2
Kentucky 4-H
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Riner - Virginia FFA
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Northwood - Indiana FFA

High Individual-Judging

No.
103 C
186 A
171 A
121 A
106 A
129D
176 A
113C
128 C
107 B
102 B
101 A
156 A
164 D
193 C
144 D
119D
191 A
117 B
111 A
152 B
154 D
123 C
162 B
132 B
192 B
141 A
181 A
161 A
163 C
188 C
114 D
124 D
187 B
157 B
122 B
196 A
104 D
142 B
194 D
116 A
109D
177 B
173 C
112 B
183 C
197 B
133C
138 C
153 C
136 A
179D

Name

Callie Finnegan
Michelle Reynolds
Ainsley Davis
Saona Wilcox
Jordan Scheffler
Karley Sonifrank
Hannah Schrock
Clayton Hetrick
Bridgette Thomson
Daniela Scheffler
Jordyn Simpson
Chloee Howard
Kaitlyn Snyder
Zeke Visser

Kendall Johnson
Lauryn Bowlin
Sophie Schaffer
Kylee Brands
Madeline Ingraham
Cloey Barrick
Katie Light
Nora Wade
Stevie Sharum
Payton Youngers
Evie Greenwell
Madeline Brendemuhl
Rylie Hancock
Kristina Vinger
Lydia Visser
Tess Bergfjord
Kira Stout
Aubrey McBride
Elena Hamilton
Anna Dockter
Sophie Bruse
Sara Richardson
Julia Mauro
Lillian Chenoweth
Betti Travers
Isabelle Milbrandt
Rachel Bohr
Samantha Povroznik
Joselyn Edwards
Abigail Haskins
Delaney Barrick
Austin Shearer
Lanelle Vile
Kate Young
Virginia Emerson
Kasey Rosenbaum
Cheyenne Meyer
Sydney Hamsher

Judging Exam Stations

200
199
199
198
196
196
195
193
193
192
192
192
192
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
187
187
187
186
185
185
184
183
183
183
182
181
181
180
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
177
177
176
173
172
172

92
110
80
166
134
90
102
94
78
132
106
104
94
146
98
84
78
110
98
80
74
66
154
138
102
138
102
70
142
150
86
86
136
90
68
130
110
90
76
116
98
78
98
86
84
62
86
76
82
76
76
72

104
104
62
160
120
76
86
92
88
118
114
116
68
142
132
74
80
126
88
68
56
66
150
130
102
150
98
80
108
126
86
106
134
84
94
156
86
104
94
122
100
80
100
80
74
68
96
70
78
82
64
64

Overall
396
413
341
524
450
362
383
379
359
442
412
412
354
478
420
348
348
425
375
337
319
321
492
456
392
475
387
337
436
461
357
376
453
357
345
468
377
375
350
417
377
337
376
344
336
308
359
323
336
331
312
308

Rank
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Team No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 182 B  Jake Barnett 171 86 80 337

New York State 4-H - 1 168 C Michellyn Schroeder 170 118 106 394
Hanover - Virginia FFA 172B Leah Jones 170 86 68 324
Kentucky 4-H 134 D  Abbie Scott 169 86 66 321
Idaho 4-H 143 C  CayliJo Giard 169 84 88 341
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 148 C  Maisie Nutt 167 90 86 343
Virginia 4-H 126 A Emma Kate Sazonov 165 124 132 421
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 149D Grace Balch 164 106 80 350
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 147 B  Colton Burnside 164 96 92 352
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 146 A Lauren Bergendahl 164 80 94 338
Northwood - Indiana FFA 178 C  Laynie Yoder 164 78 90 332
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 118 C  Mikayla Metzger 164 70 70 304
Ohio 4-H - White 108 C  Abby Moore 161 88 98 347
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 137 B Louis Leitner 161 86 84 331
New York State 4-H - 1 167 B Eva Rhodes 160 108 106 374
Virginia 4-H 127 B Sarah Willey 160 92 90 342
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 158 C  Kylie Davies 157 78 90 325
Riner - Virginia FFA 151 A Piper Boike 156 78 52 286
New York State 4-H - 1 166 A Jake Leitzan 152 150 146 448
New York State 4-H - 2 198 C  Lucas Leitzan 144 106 106 356
Kentucky 4-H 131 A Brooke Robinson 0 90 66 156
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 139D XXX 0 0 0 0

Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 159D XXX 0 0 0 0

New York State 4-H - 1 169D XXX 0 0 0 0

Hanover - Virginia FFA 174D XXX 0 0 0 0

Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 184D XXX 0 0 0 0

Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 189D XXX 0 0 0 0

New York State 4-H - 2 199D XXX 0 0 0 0



Team
North Carolina 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
New York State 4-H - 1
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
North Carolina 4-H
Virginia 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Ohio 4-H - White
Ohio 4-H - White
Ohio 4-H - Green
Ohio 4-H - Green
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
New York State 4-H - 1
New York State 4-H - 1
New York State 4-H - 2
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Ohio 4-H - Green
Ohio 4-H - Green
Kentucky 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Idaho 4-H
Ohio 4-H - White
New York State 4-H - 2
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Idaho 4-H
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Virginia 4-H
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Idaho 4-H
Virginia 4-H
New York State 4-H - 2
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Riner - Virginia FFA
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Hanover - Virginia FFA

High Individual-Stations

No.
121 A
122 B
123 C
192 B
166 A
164 D
124 D
126 A
193 C
162 B
163 C
191 A
194 D
106 A
107 B
101 A
102 B
161 A
168 C
167 B
198 C
114 D
186 A
103 C
104 D
132 B
116 A
177 B
141 A
108 C
197 B
146 A
142 B
157 B
147 B
113C
127 B
178 C
158 C
117 B
143 C
128 C
196 A
176 A
148 C
188 C
187 B
137 B
153 C
149D
173 C

Name
Saona Wilcox
Sara Richardson
Stevie Sharum
Madeline Brendemuhl
Jake Leitzan
Zeke Visser
Elena Hamilton
Emma Kate Sazonov
Kendall Johnson
Payton Youngers
Tess Bergfjord
Kylee Brands
Isabelle Milbrandt
Jordan Scheffler
Daniela Scheffler
Chloee Howard
Jordyn Simpson
Lydia Visser
Michellyn Schroeder
Eva Rhodes
Lucas Leitzan
Aubrey McBride
Michelle Reynolds
Callie Finnegan
Lillian Chenoweth
Evie Greenwell
Rachel Bohr
Joselyn Edwards
Rylie Hancock
Abby Moore
Lanelle Vile
Lauren Bergendahl
Betti Travers
Sophie Bruse
Colton Burnside
Clayton Hetrick
Sarah Willey
Laynie Yoder
Kylie Davies
Madeline Ingraham
CayliJo Giard
Bridgette Thomson
Julia Mauro
Hannah Schrock
Maisie Nutt
Kira Stout
Anna Dockter
Louis Leitner
Kasey Rosenbaum
Grace Balch
Abigail Haskins

Judging Exam Stations

198 166 160
182 130 156
188 154 1580
187 138 150
152 150 146
190 146 142
183 136 134
165 124 132
190 98 132
188 138 130
185 150 126
189 110 126
179 116 122
196 134 120
192 132 118
192 104 116
192 106 114
186 142 108
170 118 106
160 108 106
144 106 106
184 86 106
199 110 104
200 92 104
181 90 104
188 102 102
179 98 100
178 98 100
187 102 98

161 88 98
177 86 96
164 80 94
180 76 94
183 68 94
164 96 92
193 94 92
160 92 90
164 78 90
157 78 90
189 98 88
169 84 88
193 78 88
181 110 86
195 102 86
167 90 86
185 86 86
183 90 84
161 86 84
173 76 82
164 106 80
178 86 80

Overall
524
468
492
475
448
478
453
421
420
456
461
425
417
450
442
412
412
436
394
374
356
376
413
396
375
392
377
376
387
347
359
338
350
345
352
379
342
332
325
375
341
359
377
383
343
357
357
331
331
350
344

Rank
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Team
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Ohio 4-H - White
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Virginia 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Kentucky 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Kentucky 4-H
Kentucky 4-H
Riner - Virginia FFA
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Riner - Virginia FFA
Riner - Virginia FFA
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
New York State 4-H - 1
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
New York State 4-H - 2

No.
182 B
119D
109D
181 A
138 C
129D
144 D
112 B
133C
118 C
156 A
172 B
111 A
183 C
131 A
134 D
154 D
136 A
179D
171 A
152 B
151 A
139D
159 D
169 D
174 D
184 D
189D
199D

Name
Jake Barnett
Sophie Schaffer

Samantha Povroznik

Kristina Vinger
Virginia Emerson
Karley Sonifrank
Lauryn Bowlin
Delaney Barrick
Kate Young
Mikayla Metzger
Kaitlyn Snyder
Leah Jones
Cloey Barrick
Austin Shearer
Brooke Robinson
Abbie Scott

Nora Wade
Cheyenne Meyer
Sydney Hamsher
Ainsley Davis
Katie Light

Piper Boike

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

171
190
179
187
176
196
190
178
177
164
192
170
189
178
0
169
189
172
172
199
189
156
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86
78
78
70
82
90
84
84
76
70
94
86
80
62
90
86
66
76
72
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Judging Exam Stations

80
80
80
80
78
76
74
74
70
70
68
68
68
68
66
66
66
64

Overall

337
348
337
337
336
362
348
336
323
304
354
324
337
308
156
321
321
312
308
341
319
286
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Team
North Carolina 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
North Carolina 4-H
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
North Carolina 4-H
Ohio 4-H - White
New York State 4-H - 1
Ohio 4-H - White
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Virginia 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Ohio 4-H - Green
Ohio 4-H - Green
Ohio 4-H - Green
New York State 4-H - 1
Kentucky 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
New York State 4-H - 2
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Ohio 4-H - Green
New York State 4-H - 1
Virginia 4-H
New York State 4-H - 2
Virginia 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
New York State 4-H - 2
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Idaho 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Ohio 4-H - White
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Virginia 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa

No.
121 A
123 C
164 D
192 B
122 B
163 C
162 B
124 D
106 A
166 A
107 B
161 A
191 A
126 A
193 C
194 D
186 A
102 B
101 A
103 C
168 C
132 B
141 A
176 A
113C
196 A
116 A
177 B
114D
117 B
104 D
167 B
129 D
197 B
128 C
187 B
188 C
198 C
156 A
147 B
149D
142 B
144 D
119D
108 C
157 B
173 C
148 C
127 B
143 C
171 A
146 A
182 B

High Individual-Overall

Name
Saona Wilcox
Stevie Sharum
Zeke Visser

Madeline Brendemuhl

Sara Richardson
Tess Bergfjord
Payton Youngers
Elena Hamilton
Jordan Scheffler
Jake Leitzan
Daniela Scheffler
Lydia Visser
Kylee Brands

Emma Kate Sazonov

Kendall Johnson
Isabelle Milbrandt
Michelle Reynolds
Jordyn Simpson
Chloee Howard
Callie Finnegan

Michellyn Schroeder

Evie Greenwell
Rylie Hancock
Hannah Schrock
Clayton Hetrick
Julia Mauro
Rachel Bohr
Joselyn Edwards
Aubrey McBride
Madeline Ingraham
Lillian Chenoweth
Eva Rhodes
Karley Sonifrank
Lanelle Vile
Bridgette Thomson
Anna Dockter
Kira Stout

Lucas Leitzan
Kaitlyn Snyder
Colton Burnside
Grace Balch

Betti Travers
Lauryn Bowlin
Sophie Schaffer
Abby Moore
Sophie Bruse
Abigail Haskins
Maisie Nutt
Sarah Willey
CayliJo Giard
Ainsley Davis
Lauren Bergendahl
Jake Barnett

Judging Exam Stations

198
188
190
187
182
185
188
183
196
152
192
186
189
165
190
179
199
192
192
200
170
188
187
195
193
181
179
178
184
189
181
160
196
177
193
183
185
144
192
164
164
180
190
190
161
183
178
167
160
169
199
164
171

166
154
146
138
130
150
138
136
134
150
132
142
110
124
98
116
110
106
104
92
118
102
102
102
94
110
98
98
86
98
90
108
90
86
78
90
86
106
94
96
106
76
84
78
88
68
86
90
92
84
80
80
86

160
150
142
150
156
126
130
134
120
146
118
108
126
132
132
122
104
114
116
104
106
102
98
86
92
86
100
100
106
88
104
106
76
96
88
84
86
106
68
92
80
94
74
80
98
94
80
86
90
88
62
94
80

Overall
524
492
478
475
468
461
456
453
450
448
442
436
425
421
420
417
413
412
412
396
394
392
387
383
379
377
377
376
376
375
375
374
362
359
359
357
357
356
354
352
350
350
348
348
347
345
344
343
342
341
341
338
337

Rank
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Team No Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank

Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland 111 A Cloey Barrick 189 80 68 337
Ohio 4-H - White 109D Samantha Povroznik 179 78 80 337
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 181 A Kiristina Vinger 187 70 80 337
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland 112B Delaney Barrick 178 84 74 336
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 138 C  Virginia Emerson 176 82 78 336
Northwood - Indiana FFA 178 C Laynie Yoder 164 78 90 332
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 137 B Louis Leitner 161 86 84 331
Riner - Virginia FFA 153 C Kasey Rosenbaum 173 76 82 331
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 158 C  Kylie Davies 157 78 90 325
Hanover - Virginia FFA 172B Leah Jones 170 86 68 324
Kentucky 4-H 133 C Kate Young 177 76 70 323
Kentucky 4-H 134D Abbie Scott 169 86 66 321
Riner - Virginia FFA 154 D Nora Wade 189 66 66 321
Riner - Virginia FFA 152 B Katie Light 189 74 56 319
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 136 A Cheyenne Meyer 172 76 64 312
Northwood - Indiana FFA 179D Sydney Hamsher 172 72 64 308
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 183 C  Austin Shearer 178 62 68 308
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 118 C  Mikayla Metzger 164 70 70 304
Riner - Virginia FFA 151 A Piper Boike 156 78 52 286
Kentucky 4-H 131 A Brooke Robinson 0 90 66 156
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 139D XXX 0 0 0 0

Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 159D XXX 0 0 0 0

New York State 4-H - 1 169D XXX 0 0 0 0

Hanover - Virginia FFA 174D XXX 0 0 0 0

Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 184D XXX 0 0 0 0

Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 189D XXX 0 0 0 0

New York State 4-H - 2 199D XXX 0 0 0 0



Team Scores-Overall

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 569 456 466 177 1661 1
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY) 564 438 398 156 1551 2
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa 566 364 408 160.5 1480.5 3
New York State 4-H - 1 482 376 358 172.5 1388.5 4
Ohio 4-H - White 567 354 336 138 1377 5
Ohio 4-H - Green 584 302 334 152 1372 6
Virginia 4-H 554 306 310 134 1276 7
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 567 286 274 135.5 1262.5 8
New York State 4-H - 2 502 302 288 151.5 1243.5 9
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 558 274 268 133.5 1233.5 10
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland 566 264 272 137.5 1229.5 1
Northwood - Indiana FFA 545 278 276 137 1228 12
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 495 292 272 170 1215 13
Idaho 4-H 557 270 280 116 1201 14
Kentucky 4-H 534 278 238 142.5 1178.5 15
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 532 240 252 122.5 1146.5 16
Hanover - Virginia FFA 547 252 210 119 1128 17
Riner - Virginia FFA 551 228 204 139 1110 18
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 509 244 226 124.5 1103.5 19
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 536 218 228 116 1098 20




Team Scores-Exam

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 569 456 466 177 1661 1
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY) 564 438 398 156 1551 2
New York State 4-H - 1 482 376 358 172.5 1388.5 3
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa 566 364 408 160.5 1480.5 4
Ohio 4-H - White 567 354 336 138 1377 5
Virginia 4-H 554 306 310 134 1276 6
Ohio 4-H - Green 584 302 334 152 1372 7
New York State 4-H - 2 502 302 288 151.5 1243.5 8
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 495 292 272 170 1215 9
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 567 286 274 135.5 1262.5 10
Northwood - Indiana FFA 545 278 276 137 1228 11
Kentucky 4-H 534 278 238 142.5 1178.5 12
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 558 274 268 133.5 1233.5 13
Idaho 4-H 557 270 280 116 1201 14
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland 566 264 272 137.5 1229.5 15
Hanover - Virginia FFA 547 252 210 119 1128 16
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 509 244 226 124.5 1103.5 17
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 532 240 252 122.5 1146.5 18
Riner - Virginia FFA 551 228 204 139 1110 19
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 536 218 228 116 1098 20
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Team Scores-Judging

Team

Ohio 4-H - Green

North Carolina 4-H

Ohio 4-H - White

Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Idaho 4-H

Virginia 4-H

Riner - Virginia FFA

Hanover - Virginia FFA
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa

Kentucky 4-H

Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Michigan 4-H - Monroe

New York State 4-H - 2

Idaho 4-H - Kootenai

New York State 4-H - 1

Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total
584 302 334 152 1372 1
569 456 466 177 1661 2
567 354 336 138 1377 3
567 286 274 135.5 1262.5 4
566 364 408 160.5 1480.5 5
566 264 272 137.5 1229.5 6
564 438 398 156 1551 7
558 274 268 133.5 1233.5 8
557 270 280 116 1201 9
554 306 310 134 1276 10
551 228 204 139 1110 1
547 252 210 119 1128 12
545 278 276 137 1228 13
536 218 228 116 1098 14
534 278 238 142.5 1178.5 15
532 240 252 122.5 1146.5 16
509 244 226 124.5 1103.5 17
502 302 288 151.5 1243.5 18
495 292 272 170 1215 19
482 376 358 172.5 1388.5 20

N
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Team Scores-Problems

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 569 456 466 177 1661 1
New York State 4-H - 1 482 376 358 172.5 1388.5 2
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 495 292 272 170 1215 3
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa 566 364 408 160.5 1480.5 4
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY) 564 438 398 156 1551 5
Ohio 4-H - Green 584 302 334 152 1372 6
New York State 4-H - 2 502 302 288 151.5 1243.5 7
Kentucky 4-H 534 278 238 142.5 1178.5 8
Riner - Virginia FFA 551 228 204 139 1110 9
Ohio 4-H - White 567 354 336 138 1377 10
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland 566 264 272 137.5 1229.5 1
Northwood - Indiana FFA 545 278 276 137 1228 12
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 567 286 274 135.5 1262.5 13
Virginia 4-H 554 306 310 134 1276 14
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 558 274 268 133.5 1233.5 15
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 509 244 226 124.5 1103.5 16
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 532 240 252 122.5 1146.5 17
Hanover - Virginia FFA 547 252 210 119 1128 18
ldaho 4-H 557 270 280 116 1201 19
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 536 218 228 116 1098 20

21




Team Scores-Stations

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 569 456 466 177 1661 1
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa 566 364 408 160.5 1480.5 2
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY) 564 438 398 156 1551 3
New York State 4-H - 1 482 376 358 172.5 1388.5 4
Ohio 4-H - White 567 354 336 138 1377 5
Ohio 4-H - Green 584 302 334 152 1372 6
Virginia 4-H 554 306 310 134 1276 7
New York State 4-H - 2 502 302 288 151.5 1243.5 8
ldaho 4-H 557 270 280 116 1201 9
Northwood - Indiana FFA 545 278 276 137 1228 10
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 567 286 274 135.5 1262.5 11
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 495 292 272 170 1215 12
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland 566 264 272 137.5 1229.5 13
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 558 274 268 133.5 1233.5 14
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 532 240 252 122.5 1146.5 15
Kentucky 4-H 534 278 238 142.5 1178.5 16
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 536 218 228 116 1098 17
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 509 244 226 124.5 1103.5 18
Hanover - Virginia FFA 547 252 210 119 1128 19
Riner - Virginia FFA 551 228 204 139 1110 20

21




2023 All American Quarter Horse Congress Hippology Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** |Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
Ohio 4-H - Green 101 A|Chloee Howard 192 104 116 412 Prepared:
102 B |Jordyn Simpson 192 106 114 412 120
103 C|Callie Finnegan 200 92 104 396 Impromptu:
104 D|Lillian Chenoweth 181 90 104 375 32
584 302 334 1220 152 1372
Ohio 4-H - White 106 A |Jordan Scheffler 196 134 120 450 Prepared:
107 B |Daniela Scheffler 192 132 118 442 105
108 C |Abby Moore 161 88 98 347 Impromptu:
109 D |Samantha Povroznik 179 78 80 337 33
567 354 336 1239 138 1377
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberlanq 111 A|Cloey Barrick 189 80 68 337 Prepared:
112 B |Delaney Barrick 178 84 74 336 114
113 C|Clayton Hetrick 193 94 92 379 Impromptu:
114 D |Aubrey McBride 184 86 106 376 23.5
566 264 272 1092 137.5 1229.5
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 116 A |Rachel Bohr 179 98 100 377 Prepared:
117 B [Madeline Ingraham 189 98 88 375 113
118 C|Mikayla Metzger 164 70 70 304 Impromptu:
119D |Sophie Schaffer 190 78 80 348 20.5
558 274 268 1100 133.5 1233.5
North Carolina 4-H 121 A|Saona Wilcox 198 166 160 524 Prepared:
122 B|Sara Richardson 182 130 156 468 133
123 C |Stevie Sharum 188 154 150 492 Impromptu:
124 D |Elena Hamilton 183 136 134 453 44
569 456 466 1484 177 1661
Virginia 4-H 126 A|Emma Kate Sazonov 165 124 132 421 Prepared:
127 B [Sarah Willey 160 92 90 342 112
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** |Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
128 C |Bridgette Thomson 193 78 88 359 Impromptu:
129 D |Karley Sonifrank 196 90 76 362 22
554 306 310 1142 134 1276
Kentucky 4-H 131 A |Brooke Robinson 0 90 66 156 Prepared:
132 B |Evie Greenwell 188 102 102 392 125
133 C |Kate Young 177 76 70 323 Impromptu:
134 D |Abbie Scott 169 86 66 321 17.5
534 278 238 1036 142.5 1178.5
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 136 A |Cheyenne Meyer 172 76 64 312 Prepared:
137 B|Louis Leitner 161 86 84 331 105
138 C |Virginia Emerson 176 82 78 336 Impromptu:
139 D [ XXX 0 0 0 0 19.5
509 244 226 979 124.5 1103.5
Idaho 4-H 141 A|Rylie Hancock 187 102 98 387 Prepared:
142 B |Betti Travers 180 76 94 350 88
143 C|CayliJo Giard 169 84 88 341 Impromptu:
144 D |Lauryn Bowlin 190 84 74 348 28
557 270 280 1085 116 1201
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 146 A|Lauren Bergendahl 164 80 94 338 Prepared:
147 B|Colton Burnside 164 96 92 352 134
148 C [Maisie Nutt 167 90 86 343 Impromptu:
149 D |Grace Balch 164 106 80 350 36
495 292 272 1045 170 1215
Riner - Virginia FFA 151 A |Piper Boike 156 78 52 286 Prepared:
152 B |Katie Light 189 74 56 319 120
153 C |Kasey Rosenbaum 173 76 82 331 Impromptu:
154 D |Nora Wade 189 66 66 321 19
551 228 204 971 139 1110
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 156 A |Kaitlyn Snyder 192 94 68 354 Prepared:
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations* |Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
157 B |Sophie Bruse 183 68 94 345 100
158 C |Kylie Davies 157 78 90 325 Impromptu:
159 D [ XXX 0 0 0 0 22.5
532 240 252 1024 122.5 1146.5
Empire Paint Horse Association| 161 A [Lydia Visser 186 142 108 436 Prepared:
162 B |Payton Youngers 188 138 130 456 119
163 C |Tess Bergfjord 185 150 126 461 Impromptu:
164 D |Zeke Visser 190 146 142 478 37
564 438 398 1395 156 1551
New York State 4-H - 1 166 A|Jake Leitzan 152 150 146 448 Prepared:
167 B |Eva Rhodes 160 108 106 374 131
168 C [Michellyn Schroeder 170 118 106 394 Impromptu:
169 D [ XXX 0 0 0 0 41.5
482 376 358 1216 172.5 1388.5
Hanover - Virginia FFA 171 A|Ainsley Davis 199 80 62 341 Prepared:
172 B|Leah Jones 170 86 68 324 94
173 C |Abigail Haskins 178 86 80 344 Impromptu:
174 D | XXX 0 0 0 0 25
547 252 210 1009 119 1128
Northwood - Indiana FFA 176 A|Hannah Schrock 195 102 86 383 Prepared:
177 B|Joselyn Edwards 178 98 100 376 112
178 C|Laynie Yoder 164 78 a0 332 Impromptu:
179 D |Sydney Hamsher 172 72 64 308 25
545 278 276 1091 137 1228
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 181 A |Kristina Vinger 187 70 80 337 Prepared:
182 B |Jake Barnett 171 86 80 337 97
183 C |Austin Shearer 178 62 68 308 Impromptu:
184 D | XXX 0 0 0 0 19
536 218 228 982 116 1098
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** |Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 186 A [Michelle Reynolds 199 110 104 413 Prepared:
187 B |Anna Dockter 183 90 84 357 105
188 C |Kira Stout 185 86 86 357 Impromptu:
189 D | XXX 0 0 0 0 30.5
567 286 274 1127 135.5 1262.5
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa 191 A|Kylee Brands 189 110 126 425 Prepared:
192 B |Madeline Brendemubhl 187 138 150 475 123
193 C [Kendall Johnson 190 98 132 420 Impromptu:
194 D |Isabelle Milbrandt 179 116 122 417 37.5
566 364 408 1320 160.5 1480.5
New York State 4-H - 2 196 A |Julia Mauro 181 110 86 377 Prepared:
197 B |Lanelle Vile 177 86 96 359 114
198 C|Lucas Leitzan 144 106 106 356 Impromptu:
199 D | XXX 0 0 0 0 37.5
502 302 288 1092 151.5 1243.5
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2023 All-American Quarter Horse Congress
Communications Contest (Corrected Results)

Public Speaking (corrected)

Placing Judge 1 Judge 2
1 96 100
2 94 99
3 90 94
4 89 94
5 78 92

Individual Presentation

Placing Judge 1 Judge 2
1 91 100
2 87 99
3 88 98
4 85 94
5 76 100

Team Presentation

Placing Judge 1 Judge 2
1 98 100
2 94 100
3 90 96
4 81 97
5 65 89

Subtotal
196
193
184
183
170

Subtotal
191
186
186
179
176

Subtotal
198
194
186
178
154

Time Penalty
0

o O o o

Time Penalty
3

w w o o

Time Penalty
0

o O O o

Final Score

196
193
184
183
170

Final Score
188
186
186
176
173

Final Score
198
194
186
178
154

Contestant

Faith Waelz
Audrey Wright
Chloee Howard
Briar Watts-Rettig
Kaitlyn Ray

Contestant

Faith Fry

Austin Shearer
Anastasia Smith
Amanda Schleppi
Andrea Klingelhafer

Contestant 1
Cayden Lowe
MaryBeth Martin
Kate Kraft
Kristina Vinger
Jadin Triplett

Speech Title

When the Whistle Blows

Behind the Chutes

Have Gun, Will Travel
What's in Your Hay Bag?

Horse Herds and Body Language

Presentation Title
Soring
Mounted Shooting

From the Course Designer's Eyes

To Bit or Not to Bit
Shipwrecked

Contestant 2
Emerson Page
Emma Kate Sazonov
Kaylee Matheny
Jake Barnett

Cora Cain

Presentation Title

Ditch the Tik Tok Trainer

A Bit About Bits

Help is on the Way

The Art & History of Horse Breeding
Navicular Syndrome



Horse Judging Contest
Results



123 SR AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
% COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 19:12:15 2023

Official Placings Report

Class Qfficial

No. Description Placing Cuts
1 fTrail 2431-L 421
2  Western Riding 3241-pP 114
3 Hunter Hack 1324-cC 411
4 Hunter Under Saddle (Reasons) 2341-J a3z
5 Western Pleasure 2314-1 124
6 English Equitation (Reasons) 2341-J 313
7 Western Horsemanship (Reasons) 1432-F 143
8 Ranch Riding 1324-C 322
9 Showmanship 1324-C 122
10 Performance Mares {Reasons) 4213-U 321
11 Yearling Geldings 3412-¢ 311
12  Aged Geldings (Reasons} 4132-T 314

Tabulated by WinJudge -Fage 1 - visit winjudge.com
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‘023 YOUTH AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
'OUTH - Printed Wed Oct 11 19:06:24 2023

figh Individual Overall Halter

‘lace Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
1 Kurtlee Smith Texas Paint Horse Club {Team 2 244
2 Cheyenne Hawley Indiana 4-H (Marshall County) 243
3 Grace Fry Texas Paint Horse Club {Team 2 241
4 Mattea McQueen Colorado 4-H (Boulder County) 240 92 186
5 Samantha Durham North Carolina 4-K 240 92 185
6 MaryBeth Martin Virginia 4-H (A) 240 92 181
7 Vicki Brandt Ohio 4-H (Green) 239 92 183
8§ Emma Ranson Virginia 4-H {(A) 239 92 177
9 Jalynn Barenburg Lincoln (Arkansas)} FFA 238 96
1 Daniel Mcody Oklahoma {Union} FFA 238 94
Gabby Shultz Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 2 238 93
12 MNathan Dean Oklahoma {Union) FFA 238 89
13 Faith Fry Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 2 237 92
14 Elizabeth McFarland Texas 4-H (Kendall County) 237 89 180
15 Clara DeSouza Colorado 4-H (Boulder County) 237 89 179
16 Dade DeLozier Adair {Oklahoma) FFA 237 89 173
17 BAbigail Wiles Lincoln (Arkansas) FFA 236 93
18 Reagan Loker virginia 4-H (A) 236 a7
19 Laney Gates Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 1 235 90
‘20 Bayleigh Melton Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 1 235 89
21 Georgia Wand North Carolina §-H 235 87
22 Josie Temple Colorade 4-H (Boulder County) 234 90
23 Kaylee Matheny Ohic 4-H (Green} 234 87
24 Madilynn Campbell Adair (Oklahoma} FFA 232 95
25 Kelsey Longwith Lincoln {Arkansas} FFA 232 50
26 Savannah Hawley Indiana 4-H (Marshall County} 232 89
27 Allee Coble North Carolina 4-H 232 87
28 Audrey Wright Colorado 4-H [Boulder County) 232 85
29 Brodie Childs Texas Paint Horse Club {Team 1 231 85
30 Morgan Butler Virginia 4-H (B) 231 84
31 Leona Tibbs Indiana 4-H {Marshall County} 230
32 Alexandra Delozier Adair (Oklahoma) FFA 229
33 Kate Kraft Ohio 4-H {Green) 228 86
34 Anna Haffelfinger Texas 4-H {Kendall County) 228 82
35 Ashlyn Scwartzbender Adair ({Oklahoma) FF& 227 a0
36 Ashley Wilmer Virginia 4-H (A) 227 89
37 Eli Julian Tenessee 4-H 227 87
38 Ava Hemsley Chio 4-H (White) 227 a0
39 Madisocn Carr Texas 4-H (Kendall County) 224 84
40 Austen Stinson-Miller North Carolina 4-H 224 83
41 Vivian Messano Colorado (Montrose) FFA 224 81
42 BRAmaya Gahan Wisconsin 4-H 224 79
43 Bodee West Cklahoma (Union) FFA 223 83
44 BAnna Boteler Virginia 4-H (B} 223 18
45 Savannah Lee Texag Paint Horse Club (Team 1 222
46 Chasin Smalley Oklahoma {Union} FFa 220 g1
47 Hailey Stroup Ohioc FFA 220 79
48 Michelle Bates Virginia 4-H (B} 220 72
4% Meghan Lynn Idaho 4-H (Payette County} 220 71
50 Peyton Archer Tenessee 4-H 214 82
51 Jocelyn Wyatt Ohio 4-H {Green) 21% 76
52 Layni Wills Ohio Quarter Horse Youth Assoc 219 5
53 Allison Gryanti HSE Blue (Indiana) FFA 217 82
54 Dupree Henry HSE Blue (Indiana) FFA 217 80
55 Ccallen Johnson HSE Blue {Indiana) FFA 215
56 Brody Chapman Indiana 4-H ({Marshall County) 214 91
57 Elizabeth Gomez Michigan 4-H (Monroe County) 214 73
58§ Mallory Johnson Tenessee 4-H 213
59 Colten Smith Ohio Quarter Horse Youth Assoc 212
60 Blake Taylor Chia 4-H {White) 211
61 Megan Petty Tenessee 4-H 210
62 Chloe Smith Linceoln (Arkansas) FFA 209
63 Madi Clements Idaho 4-H (Payette County) 208
64 Lexi Wills Ohio Quarter Horse Youth Assoc 207
65 Ashley Agin Chio FFA 206
66 Emily Craft Chio Quarter Horse Youth Assoc 204
67 LuElla Fenner Idaho 4-H (Payette County) 203
68 Kolt Reed Colorado (Montrose) FFA 200
69 Emma Greve Ohio 4-H (White) 197 78
70 Sophia Pizzo Michigan 4-H (Monroe County) 197 67
71 Jacey Wilson Celorado (Montrose) PFA 196
72 Maggie Hoffman Wisconsin 4-H 195 18
73 Lylli Kelley Ohic 4-H (White) 195 55
74 HKara Lindley Ohig FFA 192 T4
75 Taylor Carney Ontario Quarter Horse Associat 192 55
76 Sheldon Collin Colorado (Montrose} FFA 190
77 Becky Hoffman Wisconsin 4-H 1838
78 Cendryn Generoux Ontario Quarter Horse Asscciat 186
79 Ryleigh Gepper Ohio FFA 189
B0 Sadie MacPhail Ontario Quarter Horse Associat 179
Bl Seqoia Meyer Michigan 4-H {Monroe County} 176
82 Isabella Villarreal Texas 4-H (Kendall County} 148
83 xxx “SetarteOUiTrer—Heree-leseaiad. —33 O
84 Heeeti—Hesaetbriey— HSE Blue {Indiana) FFA o ] 8] 0
85 =xxx Idaho 4~H (Payette County) 0 a o 1]
86 xxx Michigan 4-H {Monroe County) 0 13 o [}
87 xxx Virginia 4-H (B) 0 a o ]
88 xxx Wisconsin 4-H 0 a o o

Tabulated by WinJudge -Page 1 - visit winjudge.com
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2023 YOUTH AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023

TOUTH - Printed Wed Oct 11 19:06:5%1 2023

iigh Individual Overall Performance

Place Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers

1 Kurtlee Smith Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 2 533

2 Jalynn Barenburg Lincoln (Arkansas) FFA 529

3 Samantha Durham North Carolina 4-H 527

4 Cheyenne Hawley Indiana 4-H (Marshall County} 226

5 Savannah Hawley Indiana 4-H [Marshall County) 525

6 Bayleigh Melton Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 1 524

7 Gabby Shultz Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 2 521 93

8 Kaylee Matheny Chio 4-H (Green) 521 90

9 Mattea McQueen Colorade 4-H (Boulder County) 520 94 186 760
__H_m Fry Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 2 520 94 186 157

Grace Fry Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 2 520 93

12 Savannah Lee Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 1 520 89

13 Vicki Brandt Ohio 4-H (Green) 519 91

14 Allee Coble North Carolina 4-H 519 a0

15 Morgan Butler Virginia 4-H (B) 518 89

16 Kelsey Longwith Lincoeln (Arkansas) FFA 518 87

17 Elizabeth McFarland Texas 4-H (Kendall County) 513 91

18 Mathan Dean Oklahoma (Union)} FFA 513 L]

19 Amaya Gahan Wisconsin 4-H 513 85

20 Jocelyn Wyatt Chic 4-H (Green) 512

21 Georgia Wand Horth Carclina 4-H 511 90

22 Peyton Archer Tenessee 4-H $11 89

23 Leona Tibbs Indiana 4-H (Marshall County} 510 92

24 MaryBeth Martin virginia 4-H {(R) 510 89

25 Emma Ranscn virginia 4-H (A) 510 85

26 Madison Carr Texas 4-H (Kendall Cowunty) 508

27 hudrey Wright Colorado 4-H (Boulder County) 507 89

28 Vivian Messano Colorado {(Montrose) FFA 507 :13

29 Michelle Bates Virginia 4-H (B) 506

30 Clara DeSouza Colerado 4-H (Boulder County) 505

31 Allison Gryanti HSE Blue (Indiana) FFA 504

32 Laney Gates Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 1 503

33 Brodie Childs Texas Paint Horse Clpb (Team 1 501 89

34 Dade Delozier Adair (Oklahoma) FFA 501 84

35 Bodee West Oklahoma (Union) FFA 501 76

36 Eli Julian Tenessee 4-H 499 g0

37 Madi Clements Idaho 4-H (Payette County) 499 -5

38 Alexandra Delozier Adair {Oxlahoma) FFh 498 a7 176

39 Mallory Johnson Tenessee 4-H 498 a7 172

40 Brody Chapman Indiana 4-H {Marshall County) 498 86

41 Anna Boteler Virginia 4-H (B) 497

42 Ashley Wilmer Virginia 4-H (A} 4196

43 Ashley Agin Ohio FFA 495

44 Layni Wills Chio Quarter Horse Youth Assoc 494

45 Austen Stinson-Miller North Carolina 4-H 492 84

46 Lexi Wills Ohio Quarter Horse Youth Assec 492 79

47 Isabella Villarreal Texas 4-H (Kendall County) 491

48 Elizabeth Gomez Michigan 4-H (Monroe County} 490 113

49 Emily Craft Ohio Quarter Horse Youth Assoc 4490 60

50 Abigail Wiles Lincoln {Arkansas) FFA 489

51 Anna Haffelfinger Texas 4-H (Kendall County) 4188

52 Ava Hemsley Ohioc 4-H (White) 486

53 Blake Taylor Ohio 4-H (White} 485

54 Madilynn Campbell Adair (Oklahoma} FFA 484

55 Kara Lindley Ohio FFA 481 84

56 Josie Temple Colorado 4-H (Boulder County) 481 75

57 Sheldon Collin Colorado {Montrose) FFA 480

58 Kate Kraft Ohio 4-H (Green) 478

59 Reagan Loker Virginia 4-H {(Aa) 477 ag

60 Jacey Wilson Colorade (Montrose) FFA 477 1

61 Sophia Pizzo Michigan 4-H (Monroe County) 477 79

62 Ashlyn Scwartzbender Adair (Oklahoma} FFA 475

63 Dupree Heénry HSE Blue (Indiana} FFA 17

64 Daniel Moody Oklahoma {Union} FFA 470 92

65 Kolt Reed Colorado {Montrose) FFA 470 83

66 Callen Johnson HSE Blue {Indiana) FFA 465 84

67 Hailey Stroup Chio FFA 465 76

68 Emma Greve Ohio 4-H {(White) 464

69 Becky Hoffman Wisconsin 4-H 462

70 Chasin Smalley Oklahoma (Union) FFA 460 83

71 Taylor Carney Ontario Quarter Horse Assaciat 460 58

72 Cendryn Generoux Ontario Quarter Horse Associat 460 40

73 Maggie Hoffman Wisconsin 4-H 459

74 Megan Petty Tengssee 4=H 458 83

7% Lylli Kelley Ohio 4-H {White} 458 T0

76 Ryleigh Gepper Ohig FFA 458 63

77 Sadie MacPhail Ontarioc Quarter Morse Associat 454

7% Chloe Smith Lincoln (Arkansas) FFA 442 82

79 Seqoia Meyer Michigan 4-H (Monroe County) 442 58

80 Meghan Lynn Idaho 4-H (Payette County) 431

81 Colton Smith Ohic Quarter Horse Youth Assoc 418

82 LuElla Fenner Idaho 4-H {Payette County} 408

B3  xxx ' 0 Li] -

84 “Herert-WITEEIOTITIG— HSE Blue (Indiana} FFA 0 1] 13 o

85 xxx Idaho 4-H (Payette County) 0 1] o 1]

86 xxx Virginia 4-H (B) ¢ 1] o 0

87 xxx Michigan 4-H (Monrce County) 0 1} V] o

BE  xxx Wisconsin 4-H 0 a 1 1]

Tabulated by WinJudge

-Page 1 -

visit winiudge.com
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igh Individual Reasons

AD OO -1 S U G N e

Contestant Name

Jalynn Barenburg
Kurtlee Smith
Cheyenne Hawley
Grace Fry

Daniel Moody
Mattea McQueen
Faith Fry

Gabby Shultz
Samantha Durham

10 .pbigail Wiles

11

Savannah Hawley
Vicki Brandt
MaryBeth Martin
Leona Tibbsg
Laney Gates
Elizabeth McFarland
Bayleigh Melton
Madilynn Campbell
Ashlyn Scwartzbender
Clara DeSouza
Brody Chapman
Ashley Wilmer
EXi Julian
Kelsey Longwith
Nathan Dean
Allee Coble

Emma Ranson
Kaylee Matheny
Georgia Wand
Alexandra Delozier
Reagan Loker
Kate Kraft
Brodie Childs
Audrey Wright
Dade DeLozier
Morgan Butler
Mallory Johnson
Peyton Archer
Savannah Lee
Anna Haffelfinger
Madison Carr
Allison Gryanti
Callen Johnsecn
vivian Messano
Austen Stinson-Miller
Chloe Smith
Megan Petty
Josie Temple
Chasin Smalley
Anna Boteler
Dupree Henry
Madi Clements
Ava Hemsley
Amaya Gahan
Maggie Hoffman
Blake Taylor
Jocelyn Wyatt
Layni Wills
Becky Hoffman
Emma Greve
Elizabeth Gomez
Bodee West

Kara Lindley
Jacey Wilson
Kolt Reed

Hailey Stroup
Michelle Bates
Ashley Agin

Laxi Wills
Colton sSmith
Sephia Pizzo
Meghan Lynn
Sheldon Ceollin
LuElla Fenner
Isabella villarreal
Lylli Kelley
Emily Craft
Taylor Carney
Seqoia Meyer
Ryleigh Gepper
Sadie MacPhail
Cendryn Generoux
HEX

XAX

XHX

XXX

Harre ekt g—

KXX

Tabulated by WinJudge

-Page 1 -

Team Name

Lincoln (Arkansas)} FFA

Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 2
Indiana 4-H (Marshall County)
Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 2
Cklahoma {Union) FFA

Colorado 4-H (Boulder County)
Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 2
Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 2
North Carolina 4-H

Lincoln [Arkansas) FFA

Indjana 4-H (Marshall County)
Ohio 4-H {Green)

Virginia 4-H (A)

Indiana 4-H {(Marshall County}
Texas Paint Horse Club {Team 1
Texas 4-H {Kendall County)
Texas Paint Horse Club {Team 1
Adair (Oklahoma} FFA

Adair (Oklahoma} FFA

Colorado 4-H {Boulder County}
Indiana 4-H (Marshall County}
virginia 4-H (A)

Tenessee 4-H

Lincoln (Arkansas)} FFA
Cklahoma (Unicon) FFA

North Carolina 4-H

Virginia 4-H (A}

Ohio 4-H (Green)

North Carclina 4-H

Adair {(Oklahoma) FFA

Virginia 4-H (A}

Ohio 4-H (Green}

Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 1
Colorado 4-H {Boulder County}
Adair (Oklahoma) FFA

virginia 4-H (B)

Tenessee 4-H

Tenessee 4-H

Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 1
Texas 4-H (Kendall County)
Texas 4-H (Kendall County}

HSE Blue {Indiana) FFA

HSE Blue (Indiana) FFA
Colorado (Montrose) FFA

North Carolina 4-H

Lincoln {Arkansas) FFA
Tenessee 4-H

Colorade 4-H (Boulder County)
Oklahoma (Union} FFA

virginia 4-H (B}

HSE Blue (Indiana} FFA

Idaho 4-H (Payette County)
Ohio 4-H {White)

Wisconsin 4-H

Wisconsin 4-H

Ohio 4-H {White)

Chio 4-H {Green)

Chio Quarter Horse Youth Assoc
Wisconsin 4-H

Ohio 4-H (White)

Michigan 4-H (Monroe County)
Oklahoma {Union) FFA

Ohio FFA

Colorade {Montrose) FFA
Colorade {Montrose) FFA

Ohio FFA

Virginia 4-H (B)

Ohic FFA

Ohio Quarter Horse Youth Assoc
Ohio Quarter Horse Youth Assoc
Michigan 4-H {Monrce County)
ldaho 4-K (Payette County)
Colorado {Montrose) FFA

Idaho 4-H (Payette County)
Texas 4-H (Kendall County)
Chio 4-H (White)

Chio Quarter Horse Youth Assoc
Ontario Quarter Horse Associat
Michigan 4-H ({Monroe County)
Chio FFA

COntario Quarter Horse Associat
Ontario Quarter Horse Associat

Virginia 4-H (B)

Idaho 4-H (Payette County)
Michigan 4-H (Monroe County)
HSE Blue (Indiana) FFA
Wisconsin 4-H

visit winjudge.com

Score

149
146
146
145
145
144
125
125
121
113
110
106

a0

ODOOOF

e S

023 YOUTH ARQHC Judging Contest

Tie Breakers

187
195
195
198

195
199

192
192
194
199
169
185
196
167
170
174
19¢
192
194
195
197
194

175
195
197
186
198

184
190
193

136
183
188

11
193
168
195
166
171
189
196
150
183
152

141
151
172
196
153
161

168
196

181
188
196
183

135
180

194

oo Do

160
757

I
738

Soooo



1023 YOUTH AAQHC Judging Contest

IQUTH

October 11, 2023

-~ Printed Wed Oct 11 19:02:58 2023

Tigh Individual Overall

W ~hn N =

Contestant Name

Kurtlee Smith
Cheyenne Hawley
Jalynn Barenburg
Samantha Durham
Grace Fry
Mattea McQueen
Gabby Shultz
Bayleigh Melton
Vicki Brandt

1l __Faith Fry

11
12
13
14
15
16
1?
13
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
2%

Savannah Hawley
Kaylee Matheny
Nathan Dean
Allee Coble
MaryBeth Martin
Elizabeth McFarland
Kelsey Longwith
Emma Ranson
Morgan Butler
Georgia Wand
Clara DeScuza
Savannah Lee
Leona Tibbs
Audrey Wright
Laney Gates

Dade Delozier
Amaya Gahan
Brodie Childs
Madison Carr
Vivian Messano
Jocelyn Wyatt
Peyton Archer
Alexandra Delozier
Eli Julian
Michelle Bates
Abigail Wiles
Bodee West

Ashley Wilmer
Allison Gryanti
Anna Boteler
Madilynn Campbell
Anna Haffelfinger

Busten Stinson-Miller

Josie Temple
Reagan Loker
Ava Hemsley
Layni Wills
Brody Chapman
Mallory Johnson
Daniel Moody
Madi Clements
Kate Kraft
Elizabeth Gomez
Ashlyn Scwartzbender
Ashley Agin
Lexi Wills
Blake Tavlor
Emily Craft
Dupree Henry
Hailey Stroup
Callen Johnson
Chasin Smalley
Sophia Pizzo
Kara Lindley
Jacey Wilson
Kolt Reed
Shelden Collin
Megan Petty
Emma Greve
Maggie Hoffman
Lylli Kelley
Tayler Carney
Chloe Smith
Meghan Lynn
Becky Hoffman
Cendryn Generoux
Isabella Villarreal
Ryleigh Gepper
Sadie MacPhail
Colton Smith
Seqoia Meyer
LuElla Fenner
XXX

XXX

XXX

bbb ier—

XEX
XX

Tabulated by WinJudge

-Page 1 -

Team Name

Texas Paint Horse Club {Team 2
Indiana 4-H {(Marshall County)
Lincoln (Arkansas} FFA

North Carclina 4-H

Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 2
Colorado 4-H (Boulder County)
Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 2
Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 1
Ohio 4-H {Green)

Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 2
Indiana 4-H [Marshall County)
Chio 4-H {Green)

Oklahoma {Union) FFA

North Carclina 4-H

Virginia 4«H (h)

Texas 4-H (Kendall County)
Lincoln (Arkansas} FFA
Virginia 4-H (A}

Virginia 4-H (B}

North Carolina 4-H

Colorado 4-H {Boulder Ceunty)
Texas Paint Horse Club |(Team 1
Indiana 4-H (Marshall County)
Colorade 4-d (Boulder County)
Texas Paint Horse Club (Team 1
Adair (Oklahoma) FFA
Wisconsin 4-H

Texas Paint Horse Club {Team 1
Texas 4-H (Kendall County)
Colorado (Montrose} FFA

Ohio 4-H (Green}

Tenessee 4-H

Adair {Oklahoma) FFA

Tenessee 4-H

Virginia 4-H (B}

Lincoln {(Arkansas) FFA
Oklahoma (Union) FFA

Virginia 4-H ()

HSE Blue (Indiana) FFA
Virginia 4-H (B}

Rdair (Oklahoma} FFA

Texas 4-H {Kendall County)
North Carolina 4-H

Colorado 4-H {Boulder County)
Virginia 4-H (A)

Chio 4-H (White)

Chic Quarter Horse Youth Assoc
Indiana 4-H (Marshall County)
Tenessea 4-H

Oklahoma (Union) FFA

Idaho 4-H (Payette County)
Ohic 4-H {Green}

Michigan 4-H {Monroe County)
Adair (Oklahoma} FFA

Chio FFA

Ohio Quarter Horse Youth Assoc
Chic 4-H (White)

Chic Quarter Horse Youth Assoc
HSE Blue (Indiana) FFA

Ohio FFA

HSE Blue (Indiana} FFA
Oklahoma (Union) FFA

Michigan 4-H {Monroe County)
Ohio FFA

Colorado {Montrose) FFA
Colorado {Montrose} FFA
Colorado (Montrose) FFA
Tenessee 4~H

Chio 4-H {White)

Wisconsin 4-H

Ohig 4-H (White)

Ontario Quarter Horae Asscciat
Linceln (Arkansas) FFA

Idaho 4-H (Payette County)
Wisconsin 4-H

Ontaric Quarter Horse Associat
Texas 4-H (Kendall County)
Ohio FFA

Ontario Quarter Horse Associat
Chio Quarter Horse Youth Assog
Michigan 4-H (Monrce County)
Idaho 4-H {Payette County)

Idaho 4-H (Payette County)
Virginia 4-H (B)

HSE Blue (Indiana) FFA
Michigan 4-H {Monroe County)
Wisconsin 4-H

visit winjudge.com

Score

707
706
704
102
701
699
696
694
608
685
680
680
674
613
613
670
670
668
661
654
653
652
651
651
650
646
639
638
633
630
618

OQOOO#

Tie Breakers

194
185

i86
180

186
183

177
177
181
180
117
177
173

179
171

180
173

174
170
167
162

177
155

178
171
167

175
163
160

167
164

158
158
156
145

166
145

SaeSoo

192
194

153
161

D a oo

S|



2023 YOUTH AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023

YCOUTH

- Printed Wed Oct 11 19:07:41 2023

High Team Overall Halter {scoring the top 3 per team)

Place

11

12

13

14

Texas Paint Horse lu

Coach:
Virginia 4-H (A}

Coach:
Colorade 4-H {Boulder
Coach:

North Carslina 4-H

Coach:

Lincoln {Arkansas} FF

Coach:

Indiana 4-H (Marshall

Coach:

Ohio 4-H [(Green)

Coach:

Texas Paint Horse Cly

Coach:

Cklahoma (Union) FFA

Coach:

Adair (0klahoma) FFA

c 1

Texas 4-H (Kendall Co

Coach:
Virginia 4-H (B)
Coach:

Tenessee 4-H

Coach:

HSE Blue ({(Indiana) FF

Coach:

Ohie Quarter Horse Yo

Coach:

Ohio 4-H (White)

Coach:

Tabulated by WinJudge

Team Members

Gabby Shultz
Faith Fry
Kurtlee Smith
Grace Fry

Ashley Wilmer
MaryBeth Martin
Emma Ranson
Reagan Loker

Clara DeSouza
Mattea McQueen
Josie Temple
Audrey Wright

Samantha Durham
Allee Coble

Georgia Wand

Austen Stinson-Miller

Jalynn Barenburg
Abigail Wiles
Kelsey Longwith
Chloe Smith

Cheyenne Hawley
Savannah Hawley
Brody Chapman
Leona Tibbs

Kate Kraft
Kaylee Matheny
Vicki Brandt
Jocelyn Wyatt

Bayleigh Melton
Savannah Lee
Brodie Childs
Laney Gates

Nathan Dean
Daniel Moody
Bodee West
Chasin Smalley

Madilynn Campbell
Ashlyn Scwartzbender
Dade Debozier
Alexandra Delozier

Madison Carr

Anna Haffelfinger
Elizabeth McFarland
Isabella Villarreal

Michelle Bates
Anna Boteler
Morgan Butler
XXX

Eli Julian
Peyton Archer
Mallory Johnson
Megan Petty

Allison Gryanti
Callen Johnson
Dupree Henry
Hazell Hasselbring

Layni Wills
Lexi Wills

Colton Smith
Emily Craft

Blake Faylor
Ava Hemsley
Lylli Kelley
Emma Greve

-Page 1 -

[ . e — —~—— o ————, e o — - -~ o~ —

—

—

viait

238)
237
244)
241)

227)
240)
239)
236)

237
240}
234)
232}

240)
232}
235)
224}

238)
236)
232)
209)

243}
232)
214)
230)

228)
234
239}
219)

235}
222)
231)
235)

238)
238)
223}
220)

232)
227)
2371
229)

224)
228)
237
148}

220)
223)
231)

0)

227}
219)
213)
210)

217)
215)
217)

0]

219}
207)
212)
2043

211)
227)
195)
197)

winjudge.com

Score

715

711

707

705

01

699

658

674

659

649

638

Tie Breakeri{s}

265

264
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2023 YOUTH AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
YOUTH - Printed Wed Oct 11 19:07:41 2023

High Team Overall Halter {storing the top 3 per team)

Place Team Team Members Score Tie Breaker(s)
17 Idahc 4-H (Payette Co Meghan Lynn { 220} 631
Madi Clements { 208}
LuElla Fenner { 203}
XXX { m
Coach:
18 Colorade iMontrose) F Sheldon Collin { 190) 620
Kolt Reed { 200)
Vivian Messano [ 224)
Jacey Wilson { 196}
Coach:
1% ©hio FFA Kara Lindley [ 192) 618
Ashley Agin { 2086)
Ryleigh Gepper { 180)
Hailey Stroup {220
Coach:
20 Wisconsin 4-H Becky Hoffman { 188) 607
Maggie Hoffman { 195)
Amaya Gahan { 224}
XXX { 0}
Coach:
21 Michigan 4-H (Monroe Elizabeth Gomez { 214} 587
Seqola Meyer { 176}
Sophia Pizzo {197
XXX [ o
Coach:
22  Ontario Quarter Horse Sadie MacPhail {179 557
Taylor Carney { 192)
Cendryn Generoux i 186)
XXX —3r

Coach:

Tabulated by WinJudge -Page 2 - visit winjudge.com




2023 YOUTH ARQHC Judging Contest

YOUTH

High Team Overall Performance {scoring the top 3 per team)

Place

10

11

12

13

14

L5

- Printed Wed Oct 11 19:08:51 2023

Texas Paint Horse Clu

Coach:

Indiana 4-H (Marshall

Coach:

North Carolina 4-#

Coach:

Ohio 4-H {Green)

Coach:

Texas Paint Horse Cluy

Ceoach:

Lincoln (Arkansas) FF

Coach:
Colorade 4-H (Boulder

Coach:
Virginia 4~-H (B}
Coach:

Virginia 4-H (A}

Coach:

Texas 4-H [Kendall Co

Coach:

Tenessee 4-H

Croach:

Oklahoma (Unien) FFA

Coach:

Adair (Oklahoma) FFA

Coach:

Ghio Quarter Horse Yo

Coach:

Colorado (Montrose) F

Cioach:
Chio PFA

Coach:

Tabulated by Windudge

Team Members

Gabby Shultz
Faith Fry
Kurtlee Smith
Grace Fry

Cheyenne Hawley
Savannah Hawley
Brody Chapman
Leona Tibbs

Samantha Durham
Allee Coble

Georgia Wand

Austen Stinson-Miller

Kate Kraft
Kaylee Matheny
Vicki Brandt
Jocelyn Hyatt

Bayleigh Melton
Savannah Lee
Brodie Childs
Laney Gates

Jalynn Barenburg
Abigail Wiles
Kelsey Longwith
Chloe Smith

Clara DeSouza
Mattea McQueen
Josie Temple

Audrey Wright

Michelle Bates
Anna Boteler
Morgan Butler
XXX

Ashley Wilmer
MaryBeth Martin
Emma Ranson
Reagan Loker

Madison Carr

Anna Haffelfinger
Elizabeth McFarland
Isabella Villarreal

Eli Julian
Peyton Archer
Mallory Johnson
Megan Petty

Nathan Dean
Daniel Moody
Bodee West
Chasin Smalley

Madilynn Campbell
Ashlyn Scwartzbender
Dade DeLozier
Alexandra Delozier

Layni Wills
Lexi Wills

Colten Smith
Emily Craft

Sheldon Collin
Kolt Reed
Vivian Messano
Jacey Wilson

Kara Lindley
Ashley Agin
Ryleigh Gepper
Hailey Stroup

-Page 1 -

oy

— o~ —— - — o o~ ——— ———— [E P e — — ——— i~

o

visit

496)
510)
510}
417

508)
488}
513)
491)

499}
511)
498)
458)

513)
470}
501)
460}

484)
475}
501}
498)

494)
492}
418)
490)

480)
470)
507)
477)

481)
495)
458}
165)

———

October 11, 2023

Score

Tie Breaker(s}

1561

1557

1552

1547

1536

1532

1521

1516

1512

1508

1484

1483

1476

1464

1441

winjudge.com
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2023 YOUTH AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
YOUTH - Printed Wed Oct 11 19:08:51 2023

High Team Overall Performance {scoring the top 3 per team)
Place Team Team Members Score Tie Breaker(s)

17 HSE Blue (Indiana} FF Allison Gryanti

(
Callen Johnson { 465)
Dupree Henry [ 471)
Hazell Hasselbring { 13}
Coach;
18 Ohio 4-H {White} Blake Taylor { 485} 1435
Ava Hemsley { 48#6)
Lylli Kelley { 458)
Emma Greve { 464}
Coach:
19 Wisconsin 4-H Becky Hoffman { 462} 1434
Maggie Hoffman { 459)
Amaya Gahan { 513)
XXX [ o
Coach:
20 Michigan 4-H {Monrse Elizabeth Geomez { 490} 1409
Seqoia Meyer { 442)
Sophia Pizzo { 477}
XXX t o
Coach:
21 Ontario Quarter Horse Sadie MacPhail { 454) 1374
Tayler Carney { 460}
Cendryn Generoux [ 460)
XXX { 0)
Coach:
22 Idaho 4-H (Payette Co Meghan Lynn [ 431) 1328
Madi Clements { 499)
LuElla Fenner { 408)
XXX { o

Coach:

Tabulated by WinJudge ~Fage 2 = visit winjudge.com




2023 YOUTH AAQHC Judging Contest

YOUTH

High Team Reasons

= Printed Wed Oct 11 19:05:36 2023

Team

Texaz Paint Horse Clu

Coach:

2 Lincoln (Arkansas) FF
Coach:

3 Indiana 4-H {Marshall
Coach:

4 Colaerado 4-H {Boulder
Coach:

S North Carclina 4-H
Coach:

] Virginia 4-H |A)
Coach:

T Adair {Oklahcma) FFh
Coach:

B Chio 4-H [Green}
Coach:

a9 Texas Paint Horse Clu
Coach:

10 oklahoma (Union) FFA
Ceoach:

11 Texas 4-H {Kendall Co
Ceoach:

12 Tenessee 4-H
Coach:

13 HSE Blue (Indiana) FF
Coach:

14  virginia 4-H (B}
Coachr

L5 wisconsin 4-H
Coach:

.6 Ohio 4-H (White)

Coach;

Tabulated by WinJudge

-Page 1 -

visit

October 11, 2023
(scoring the top 3 per team)
Team Members
Gabby Shultz { 186}
Faith Fry { 186)
Kurtlee Smith [ 192)
Grace Fry { 190}
Jalynn Barenburg { 194)
Abigail Wilea { 184)
Kelsey Longwith {177
Chloe Smith { 166}
Cheyenne Hawley { 191}
Savannah Hawley { 183)
Brody Chapman [ 177)
Leona Tibba { 180)
Clara DeSouza { 179)
Mattea McQueen ( 186)
Josie Temple { 165}
Audrey Wright {174)
Samantha Durham [ 185)
Allee Coble { 177}
Georgia Wand {177)
Austen Stinson-Miller [ 167)
Ashley Wilmer {17
MaryBeth Martin { 181)
Emma Ranson {177
Reagan Loker { 175}
Madilynn Campbell { 179}
Ashlyn Scwartzbender { 179)
Dade DeLozier { 173)
Alexandra Delozier { 176)
Kate Kraft { 174)
Kaylee Matheny { 177)
Vicki Brandt (183)
Jocelyn Wyatt { 162}
Bayleigh Melton { 180)
Savannah Lee { 171}
Bredie Childs { 174)
Laney Gates { 180}
Nathan Dean { 177)
Daniel Moody [ 186)
Bodee West { 159)
Chasin Smalley { 164)
Madison Carr {170}
Anna Haffelfinger { 171}
Elizabeth McFarland { 1BO}
Isabella Villarreal { 125)
Eli Julian {177)
Peyton Archer { 171}
Mallory Johnson { 172)
Megan Petty { 165)
Allison Gryanti { 169}
Callen Johnson { 167}
Dupree Henry { 163)
Hazell Hasselbring . m
Michelle Bates { 155)
Anna Boteler { 164)
Morgan Butler { 173}
XXX [S. )
Becky Hoffman { 159)
Maggie Hoffman ( 162)
Amaya Gahan { 163)
Rxx t o
Blake Tavior { 162)
Ava Hemsley ( 163}
Lylli Kelley { 125)
Emma Greve { 159}

winjudge.com

555

554

539

53%

534

527

521

520

499

464

4y

—'ﬁ

Tie Breaker (s}

588

530

538

571

487

523
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2023 YOUTH AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
YOUTH - Printed Wed Oct 11 19:05:36 2023

High Team Reasons {scoring the top 3 per team)

Place Team Team Members Score Tie Breaker(s)
17 Colerado (Montrose) F Sheidos Collin { 145) 481
Kolt Reed { 156}
Vivian Messano ( 167
Jacey Wilson [ 158}
Coach:
18 Ohio FFA Kara Lindley { 158) 466
Ashley Agin { 153)
Ryleigh Gepper { 108)
Hailey Stroup [ 155)
Coach:
19 Ohic Quarter Horse Yo Layni Wills 1 16Q) 455
Lexi Wills { 149}
Colton Smith { 148)
Emily Craft [ 121)
Coach:
20 Idaho 4-H (Payetie Co Meghan Lynn { 145) 452
Madi Clements ( 163)
LuElla Fenner [ 144)
KKX 0
Coach:
21 Michigan 4-H [Monroe Elizabeth Gomez { 159) 415
Seqoia Meyer [ 110}
Scphia Pizzo { 146)
HXX { 1]
Coach:
22 Ontario Quarter Horse Sadie MacPhail [ 8m 273
Taylor Carney { 113)
Cendryn Generoux { 80}
Pt ] Tt

Coach:

Tabulated by WinJudge -Page 2 - visit winjudge.com
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2323 YOUTH AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
YOUTH - Printed Wed Oct 11 19:04:55 2023

High Team Overall {scoring the top 3 par team)

Place Team Team Members Score Tie Breaker(s)
1 Texas Paint Horse Clu Gabby Shultz { 759) 2297
Faith Fry { 757)
Kurtlee Smith { 177}
Grace Fry { 761)
Coach:
2 Indiana 4-H (Marshall Cheyenne Hawley { 769) 2266
Savannah Hawley { 757)
Brody Chapman [ 712)
Leona Tibbs { 740)
Coach:
3 North Carolina 4-H Samantha Durham { 767) 2264
Allee Coble { 751)
Georgia Wand { 746)
Austen Stinson-Miller [ 7186)
Coach:
4 Ohio 4-H (Green) Kate Kraft { 706) 2244
Kaylee Matheny { 755}
vicki Brandt [ 758)
Jocelyn Wyatt { 731)
Coach:
4 Lincoln {Arkansas) FF Jalynn Barenburg { 76T 2242
Abigail Wiles {725}
Kelsey Longwith { 750}
Chloe Smith { 651)
Coach:
& Colorado 4~-H {Boulder Clara DeSouza [ 742) 2241
Mattea McQueen { T6l)
Josie Temple { T18)
Audrey Wright { 739}
Ceoach:
1 Texas Paint Horse Clu Bayleigh Melton { 759) 2239
Savannah Lee { 742}
Brodie Childs { 132)
Laney Gates { 738)
Coach:
8 Virginia 4-H (A} Ashley Wilmer { 723) 2222
MaryBeth Martin { 750}
Emma Ranson { 749}
Reagan Loker { 7113
Coach:
9 Texas 4-H [Kendall Co Madison Carr { 732) 2198
Anna Haffelfinger { 716)
Elizabeth McFarland { 750)
Isabella Villarreal [ 639)
Coach:
10 virginia 4-H (8) Michelle Bates { 726) 2195
Anna Boteler { 720)
Morgan Butler { 7149)
Xxx { 0)
Coach: _
11 Cklahoma (Union) FFA  Nathan Dean { 75%) 2183
Daniel Moody { 708}
Bodee West [ 724)
Chasin Smalley { 680)
Coach:
12 Adair (Cklahoma) FFA Madilynn Campbell { 716} 2181
Ashlyn Scwartzbender { 702)
Dade Delozier { 738)
Alexandra DeLozier { 727}
Coachz
13 Tenessee 4-H Eli Julian { 726) 2167
Peyton Archer { 730}
Mallory Johnson { 711}
Megan Petty { 668)
Coach:
14 Ohio Quarter Horse Yo Layni Wills { 713} 2106
Lexi Wills { 699)
Colton Smith ( 630)
Emily Craft { 694)
Coach:
15 HSE Blue (Indiana} FF Allison Gryanti { 721} 2085
Callen Johnson { 680)
Dupree Henry { 688)
Hazell Hasselbring { 0}
Coach:
1& Colorado {Montrese) F Sheldon Collin { 670) 2074
Kolt Reed { 670}
Vivian Messano { 731)
Jacey Wilson { 673)

Coach:

Tabulated by WinJudge ~Page 1 - vigit winjuvdge.com




2023 YOUTH RAQHC Judging Centest

fOUTH

iigh Team Overall

*lace

17

18

19

20

n

22

October 11,

~ Printed Wed Oct 11 19:04:55 2023

Chio 4-H (White)

Coach:

Ohio FFA

Croach:

Wisconsin 4-H

Coach:

Michigan 4-H (Monroe

Coach:

Idaho 4-H (Payette Co

Coach:

ontario Quarter Horse

Coach:

Tabulated by WinJudge

{scoring the top 3 per team)

Team Members

Blake Taylor
Ava Hemsley
Lylli Kelley
Emma Grave

Kara Lindley
Ashley Agin
Ryleigh Gepper
Hailey Stroup

Becky Hoffman
Maggie Hoffman
Amaya Gahan
XXX

Elizabeth Gomez
Seqoia Meyer
Sophia Pizzo
XKK

Meghan Lynn
Madi Clements
LukElla Fenner
XXX

Sadie MacPhail

Taylor Carney

Cendryn Generoux
i

-Page 2 -

2023

(=3
W
d
—

~1
w
wl

704}
618)
674)

0)

[,

651)
707)
611}

0}

{ 633)
{ 652)
{ 646)

visit winjudge.com

Score

2059

2041

1996

1569

1931

Tie Breaker(s)



2023 YOUTH AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2022
YOUTH - Printed Wed Oct 11 19:01:18 2023

Total Summary Report

Halter | Performance |
10RS 1112 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6 7RS B 9% TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
----------------------------------------------- | e ——--_l ———— ma—-
106 Madilynn Campbell 46 47 42 49 48 137 95 232 46 47 50 41 44 46 45 33 40 48 44 400 B84 484 537 179 716
107 Ashlyn Scwartzbender 40 46 47 50 44 137 90 227] 45 49 50 45 45 35 44 50 44 32 36 386 @9 475] 523 179 702
108 Dade Delozier 49 44 49 50 45 148 B9 237 45 49 49 38 41 50 43 49 43 50 44 417 g4 5011 565 173 738
109 Alexandra DeLozier 46 45 49 45 44 140 B9 229 48 47 49 43 43 45 47 50 44 48 34 411 87 4981 551 176 727

Adair {(0Oklahoma} FFA 562 363 925 1614 344 1958 2176 707 2883
Halter I Performance |
10RS 11 12RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4 RS 5 € 7RS B 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______________________________________________ ] T = vm —— me mm e mA e e o m—— m——— -.--__| _———— e——— m————
206 Sheldon Collin 46 30 39 40 35 125 65 190] 50 41 49 50 40 46 29 47 40 47 41 400 B0  480] 525 145 670
207 Kolt Reed 40 39 47 40 34 127 T3 200f 50 37 31 4% 43 50 43 36 40 50 45 387 83 470F 514 156 670
208 vivian Messano 47 43 47 49 38 143 81  224] 48 49 50 41 43 50 44 46 43 45 48 421 86 S071 564 167 3
209 Jacey Wilson 37 43 41 41 34 119 77 1561 50 49 35 50 42 49 49 33 39 48 33 396 @1 4771 515 158 673
Colorado (Montrose} FFA 514 296 810 1604 330 1934 2118 626 2744
Halter | Performance
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4R§ 5 6§ 7TRS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_____ e e A e mm———nE - . —w e em . e --__—l TT TS TS mem mm e me Ee c- e mE mee —ma e —m e me— - wEm———
121 Clara DeSouza 50 44 49 49 45 148 89  23T| 50 49 49 50 45 49 36 47 45 48 37 415 90 505] 563 179 742
122 Mattea McQueen S0 46 49 49 46 148 92  240| 50 50 47 47 46 49 50 49 48 48 36 426 94 5201 574 186 760
123 Josie Tempie 47 45 47 50 45 144 90 2341 S0 50 46 47 37 4§ 31 49 38 48 39 406 75 481| 550 165 715
124 Audrey Wright 49 40 49 49 45 147 B85 232| S0 46 49 50 45 50 44 49 44 43 37 418 89 507 565 174 739
Colorado 4-H (Boulder C 587 356 , 943 1665 348 2013 2252 704 2956
Halter i Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot I 1 2 3 4R 5 6 7RSS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
—————————————————————————————————————————————— | T TS M m= e mA e e mw de mm e me— —————| memm cmmm amm—-
116 Allison Gryanti 48 45 47 40 37 135 82  217| 50 49 47 36 43 50 43 49 44 44 49 417 87 504] 552 169 721
117 Callen Johnson 32 42 50 50 41 132 B3I  215] 49 46 50 23 41 44 42 31 43 48 48 301 84 4651 513 167 680
11B Dupree Henry 30 40 49 SO 40 137 B0 217 45 46 47 40 42 50 35 38 41 48 39 383 83 4717 525 163 6g8
119 Hazell Hasselbring 06 0 0 o o0 o 0L 0 00 © 0 0 O 0 0 8 ¢ 0 0 Q! 0 0 0
HSE Blue (Indiana) FFA 404 245 649 1186 254 1440 1590 499 2089
Halter I Performance |
10RS 1112 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4 RS 5 6 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_____________________________________________ =] == m= em mm e mm me o e e e omme e ——rmm]| meme cma me——e
186 Meghan Lynn 50 36 49 50 35 149 71 2200 48 50 42 32 35 44 31 44 39 29 37 357 74 4311 506 145 651
187 Madi Clements 50 43 39 41 35 130 78 208! 50 49 49 36 41 48 49 44 44 48 41 414 85 499 544 163 707
188 LuElla Fenner 34 37 49 50 33 133 70 203|4Q 39 49 47 39 48 44 26 35 44 37 334 74 4081 487 144 611
1B9 xxx 000 0 0 o o Gl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 o0 0
Idaho 4-H (Payette Coun 412 219 631 1105 233 1338 1517 452 1969

Halter f Performance |
10RS 11 12RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4 RS 5 6 7RSS B8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_____________________________________________ | T TR m e mm e sl e e me e mme - ——..--.| ———— mAm—— mma——
151 Cheyenne Hawley 5C 48 49 49 47 148 95  243| 45 46 50 50 49 49 44 50 47 48 48 430 96 526] 578 191 169
152 savannah Hawley 46 45 47 50 44 143 89  232| 50 S0 49 50 48 49 45 49 46 39 50 431 94 5251 574 183 757
153 Brody Chapman 32 45 41 50 46 123 91 214| 48 50 S0 35 44 49 47 50 42 48 35 412 86 498) 535 177 712
154 Leona Tibbs 46 45 47 49 43 142 88  230| 50 41 50 47 47 48 47 50 45 48 37 418 92 5101 560 180 740
Indiana 4-H (Marshall ¢ 556 363 919 1691 368 2059 2247 731 2978
Halter ] Performance |
10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4 RS 5 6§ 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
-_—————rm e ——— _— = me Se —e me ———- oy -___-| T WM = = mAm ee e mm S me —m oA m—— ---__' —_——— k- e
126 Jalynn Barenburg 46 47 47 49 49 142 96  238) 45 49 49 50 49 49 50 49 49 48 42 431 98  529| 573 194 767
127 Abigail Wiles 46 46 47 50 47 143 93 236} 40 312 44 50 46 45 43 47 45 48 49 338 93 489] 541 184 125
128 Kelsey Longwith 46 45 47 49 45 142 90  232| 49 45 49 48§ 44 50 50 47 43 48 4% 431 87 5181 573 177 750
129 Chloe Smith 38 41 42 45 43 125 84 209] 45 39 50 32 44 46 42 23 38 50 33 360 §2 442] 485 1668 651
Lincoln (Arkansas) FFA 552 363 915 1620 358 1978 2172 721 2893
Halter 1 Performance |
I0RS 11 12RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4 RS 5 6 RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
...... e E A ————— M mm e mEm e e ma _--__| mm TS mm wA mm me mm e mm e mm e o ___—..| Rt L p—
181 Elizabeth Gomez 50 36 41 50 37 141 73 214| 48 49 49 23 42 48 45 49 44 48 45 404 86 4901 545 159 704
i82 Segoia Meyer 50 20 41 33 32 124 52 176] 46 46 34 43 38 50 41 41 20 48 35 384 58 4429 508 110 618
i8] Sophia Pizzo 47 32 3% 44 35 130 67 197| 46 36 46 47 42 50 37 50 37 50 36 398 19 4771 528 146 674
L84 xxx 000 00 0 o 0l 0 0 0 00 0 0O O0O0GGO O o or o0 0 0
Michigan 4-H {Monroe Co 395 192  sg@% 1186 223 1409 1581 415 1996

Tabulated by WinJudge -Fage 1 - visit winjudge.com




2023 YOUTH RAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
YOUTH - Printed Wed Oct 11 19:01:18 2023

Total Summary Report

Halter b Performance
I0RS 1112 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 § 7 RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
____________________________ ST ST mm e— e mmm o] mm e mm em e mm Mmoo m o LT —mmme] meem mmme mmeeo
141 Samantha Durham 50 45 49 49 47 148 92 240| 45 49 50 50 47 50 50 49 46 50 41 434 93  827| 582 185 761
142 Allee Coble 47 45 49 49 42 145 B7  232) 48 49 47 48 45 45 50 50 45 48 44 429 90 519] 574 177 751
143 Georgia Wand 50 43 49 49 44 148 BT 235/ 46 49 50 50 44 50 43 49 46 48 36 421 90 511) 569 177 746
144 Rusten Stinson-Mille 49 45 42 50 38 141 83 2241 45 49 44 40 42 49 47 49 42 S50 35 408 B4 4921 549 167 716
North Carelina 4-H 582 349 93] 1692 357 2049 2274 706 2580
Halter i Performance |
10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 ¢ 7 RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
——————————————————————————————————————————————— ' me T mm TE mm e m- e e e mEm e —— --_——| —_——n . e
156 Kate Kraft 50 42 42 50 44 142 86 228 50 49 47 25 43 28 49 30 45 50 42 390 BB  478| 532 174 The
157 Kaylee Matheny 49 45 49 49 42 147 87  234| 50 49 49 SO 45 50 42 49 45 48 44 431 90 521) 578 177 155
158 Vicki Brandt 50 47 47 50 45 147 92 239 50 49 50 50 46 45 47 49 45 50 38 428 91 5191 575 183 T58
159 Jocelyn Wyatt 46 42 47 50 34 143 76  219| 46 50 50 SO 43 50 47 46 43 50 37 426 B6 512)] 569 162 731
Ohio 4-H {Green) 579 341 920 1675 355 2030 2254 696 2950
Halter i Performance |
10 RS 1112 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4 RS & & TRS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
______________________________________________ l TT RS T b— e e me e em vm e e . -————! A mme-— ——mae
111 Blake Taylor 50 42 42 40 37 132 79 211| 42 39 50 47 41 49 43 46 42 50 36 402 83 485} S34 162 696
112 Ava Hemsley 49 42 49 49 38 147 B0  227]| 50 46 47 47 41 38 50 44 42 44 37 403 83 4861 550 163 713
113 Lylli Kelley 49 30 42 49 25 140 5§ 1951 50 40 34 36 36 46 43 46 34 48 45 388 70 458] 52B 125 653
114 Emma Greve 32 42 47 40 36 119 7B 1971 50 47 49 47 41 32 45 32 40 33 48 383 81 4641 502 159 61
Chio 4-H {White) 538 292 830 1576 317 1893 2114 609 2723
Halter | Performance |
10RS 11128 TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4R & 6§ 7RSS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_________ e - wEE—— m. — M . a— —mm ——— _——-.-l T == T bm me m- md mm e mm e e —mm u-_--..| Eme mm—— —mm -
191 Kara Lindley 49 42 37 32 32 118 M4 192| 50 46 49 40 43 44 50 32 41 44 42 397 84 4811 515 158 673
192 Ashley Agin 47 37 37 50 35 134 72 206 50 46 49 47 43 45 47 49 38 48 33 414 ™ 4951 548 153 To1
193 Ryleigh Gepper 47 28 41 49 15 137 43 1801 42 41 46 50 30 44 47 44 33 47 34 395 &3 4581 532 106 638
194 Hailey Stroup 49 42 42 50 37 141 79 220) S0 41 49 43 41 S0 43 26 35 43 44 389 76 465] 530 155 685
Ohio FFA 530 2638 798 1595 304 1899 2125 572 2697
Halter i Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot 1 2 3 4RSS 5 6 7RS & 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
________ e e E S ——— e mE o = —— e m——— ——_-—' T TS me mm e— hm e e mm ke mm e mme _—-——' - m——— mm———
176 Layni Wills 46 41 49 49 34 144 75  219| 50 39 49 50 41 45 33 49 44 48 46 409 85 494 553 160 713
177 Lexi Wills 47 38 41 49 32 137 70 207 46 41 50 50 40 45 47 46 39 44 44 413 79 492| 550 149 699
178 Colton Smith 49 31 47 49 36 145 67  212| 44 34 49 47 40 44 43 36 39 -0 42 339 79 418] 484 14§ 630
179 Emily Craft 47 25 47 49 36 143 61 2041 50 49 50 47 40 50 49 49 20 48 38 430 &0 4901 573 121 694
Ohio Quarter Horse Yout 569 273 842 1591 303 1894 2160 576 2736
Halter i Performance |
10RS 11 12RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4 RS 5 6 TRS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
______ e e . —— ——— . . o = wm e e --«-——t T TR == me mm A mm e M e me e e ————w| Sem- c—mm —————
166 Mathan Dean 50 46 49 50 43 149 B9  238| 49 49 47 42 45 50 45 50 43 48 45 425 88 5131 574 177 751
167 Daniel Moody 49 49 46 49 45 144 94 238] 46 41 42 42 47 33 34 47 45 48 45 378 92 4701 522 186 708
168 Bodee West 49 45 41 50 38 140 83  223]| 48 45 47 47 38 50 43 50 38 50 45 425 76 5011 565 159 724
16% Chasin Smalley 47 44 47 45 37 139 81 220| 39 37 49 50 43 39 45 26 40 50 42 377 83 4601 516 164 680
Oklahoma {Union) FFA 572 347 919 1605 339 1944 2177 686 2863 )
Halter | Performance |
10RS11 12RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4 RS 5 § TRS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_____ il B e ———ma | mmme dmme mmeeo
131 sadie MacPhail 49 20 41 49 20 139 40  179| 50 49 44 47 20 50 42 49 20 50 33 414 40 454] 553 80 633
132 Taylor Carney 50 20 42 45 35 137 55 192| 49 36 41 50 38 50 50 49 20 42 35 402 58 460! 539 113 652
133 Cendryn Generoux 50 20 47 49 20 146 40 1861 50 S0 49 47 20 50 49 49 20 43 33 420 40 460] 566 BO 646
134 st =o=0——0-d9.44 49 44 93+ 0 0 0 D 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] —tr—top——93
Ontaric Quarter Horse A 471 179 650 1236 138 1374 1707 317 2024
Halter | Performance
10R5 11 12RS TP TR Tot | I 2 3 4RS 5 6 7 R& 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
it Ty U T
161 Eli Julian 50 42 41 49 45 140 &7 227] 50 47 50 26 45 45 45 49 45 S50 47 409 90 499 549 177 726
162 Peyton Archer 50 44 47 40 38 137 82 219| 46 47 47 50 45 49 43 44 44 48 4B 422 89 511 &89 171 730
163 Malleory Johnson 42 44 39 47 41 128 85  213| S0 49 49 41 43 48 43 47 44 50 34 411 87 498 539 172 M1
164 Megan Petty 46 43 38 44 39 12B 82  210| 45 34 46 32 43 46 43 19 40 47 33 375 83 458] 503 165 668
Tenessee 4-H 533 336 869 1617 349 1966 2150 685 2835

Tabulated by WinJudge -Page 2 - visit winjudge.com




2023 YOUTH AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
‘YOUTH - Printed Wed Oct 11 19:01:18 2023

Total Summary Report

Halter i Performance
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4 RS > 6 7TRS B 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

171 Madison Carr 30 45 41 49 39 140 84 2241 50 46 49 47 44 49 49 40 42 48 44 422 g6 S08] 562 170 132
172 Anna Haffelfinger 50 45 47 49 37 145 82 228 50 49 49 50 46 29 34 44 43 s5p 44 399 89 4881 545 171 116
173 Elizabeth McFarland 49 47 5p 49 42 148 89 237 50 49 47 50 46 45 49 46 45 48 38 422 91 3131 570 180 75¢
174 Isabella Villarreal =0 31 46 44 7 90 58 1481 48 47 50 41 32 46 50 50 35 50 42 424 67  491| S14 125 g39

Texas 4-H [Kendall Coun 524 313 B37 1667 333 2000 2191 646 2837
Halter | Performance |
13 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4 Rs 5 6 7RS & 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______________________________________________ | TE TR == == ke em mb me cm e e e s mmemeo | e mmme e
196 Bayleigh Melton S0 45 47 49 44 146 89  235] 50 49 49 50 45 49 49 S50 46 43 44 433 91 52401 579 180 750
197 Savannah Lee 49 45 46 45 37 140 82 2221 50 50 50 47 44 45 42 49 45 50 48 431 89 3201 571 171 742
198 Brodie Childs 50 43 47 49 42 146 85 231| 46 45 50 47 44 44 47 49 45 43 41 412 @89 501 558 174 132
199 Laney Gates 49 47 47 49 43 145 9p 235] 45 47 46 50 46 45 47 44 44 50 39 4913 9y 503) 558 180 738
Texas Paint Horse Club 577 346 923 1689 359 2048 2266 705 2971
Halter | Performance |
14 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4 Rg 5 6 7RS 8 9 TP TE Tot | PLC RSN Overall
______ TESsmAs e —m Ee - o A e __-...| TT o mm wm cm mm mm e il mm —— o —— -___..l —_—— e mE———
136 Gabby Shultz 48 46 47 50 47 145 393 2381 50 46 49 50 46 49 42 50 47 48 44 428 93 5211 573 186 759
137 Faith Fry 49 46 47 49 46 145 92 237| 45 49 49 47 47 49 50 50 47 48 39 426 94 5201 571 186 757
138 Kurtlee Smith 49 48 49 49 49 147 g7 244] 50 49 49 50 48 46 50 49 47 50 45 438 95 533 585 192 777
139 Grace Fry 49 48 46 49 49 144 097 2411 45 47 49 50 47 50 43 50 46 48 45 427 43 5201 571 190 761
Texas Paint Horse Club 581 379 960 1719 375 2094 2300 754 3054
Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | t 2 3 4 RS 5 6 TRS & 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
—————————————————————————————————————————————— | e —---._r ———a cme- Em————
10 Ashley Wilmer 47 44 41 50 45 138 B89 2271 48 49 49 33 43 46 49 40 45 48 46 408 88 14961 546 177 723
102 MaryBeth Martin 49 47 50 49 45 148 92  240| 39 47 49 50 44 49 50 49 45 43 45 421 B9 5108 569 181 750
103 Emma Ranson 49 46 49 49 46 147 92 2391 46 49 49 47 44 45 47 50 41 48 44 425 85 510] 572 117 749
104 Reagan Loker 50 42 49 50 45 149 87 2361 50 49 49 50 44 49 50 -0 44 48 44 389 g8 4771 538 175 713
Virginia 4-H (&) 582 360 942 1643 350 1993 2225 710 2935
Halter I Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RSS 5 6 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
......... e e At e me® e m me mm cm e —_—— -...__-| T TE ST mm em me me ma me e e — —....--' —me— me—m m————
148 Michelle Bates 50 37 49 49 35 148 72 2201 45 37 50 47 41 48 50 50 42 48 48 423 83 506 571 15% 726
147 Anna Boteler 49 43 47 49 35 145 78 223] 48 40 49 S0 43 46 47 47 43 48 36 411 86 4971 556 164 720
148 Morgan Butler 49 45 49 49 39 147 g4 2311 42 50 49 50 45 45 47 50 44 48 48 429 89 518) 576 173 749
149 xxx 000 00 0o o UIDOODOOOOOODUO i o o 0
Virginia 4-H (B} 440 234 674 1263 258 1521 1703 492 2105
Halter t Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tet | 1 2 3 4Rs 5 ¢ 7 RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______ e s e m e —— —m b e M ee e -_—— -.._-_l TE TS mm me e e e al ae e me emm —_—— _-..__l —m—— m—mm —m———
201 Becky Hoffman 48 42 41 25 32 114 74 1881 48 47 44 28 43 48 43 40 42 44 35 377 a5 462] 491 1s%9 650
202 Maggie Hoffman 45 43 39 33 35 117 78 1951 46 39 44 23 43 a4 44 49 4} 48 38 375 84 4591 492 162 654
203 Amava Gahan 50t 44 46 50 34 146 78 224| 49 49 50 50 43 49 43 46 42 50 42 428 85 513t 574 163 737
204 xxx 0% 0 0 0 o o 0|0000000000000 o 0o o 0
Wisconsin 4-H 377 230 607 1180 254 1434 1557 484 37041
Halter ! Performance
10 RS 11 12 RS TP 4R Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 ¢ TRS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_____________________________________________ . e A ca e e o —m e me —— e me .- o ——— ——— —ma— mm——
Average $core 43 38 42 44 37 129 75 2041 44 43 44 41 39 43 42 42 38 43 38 380 77 157} 509 152 661
Percent 50s 27 0 326 0 3910 24 35 0291620 024 1
Percent 45 and above 81 39 61 77 26 84 69 B0 63 30 77 50 66 28 73 27
Percent 40 and above 84 73 84 90 47 90 78 89 76 81 85 83 78 72 88 33

Tabulated by WinJudge =Page 3 = visit winjudge.com




2023 LTD AAQHC Judging Contest October 1%, 2023
LIMITED - Printed Wed Oct 11 16:37:29 2023

High Individual Overall Halter

Place Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
1 PRachel Kuhlman Taexas A&M University 196
Z Anelise Wilson Texas A&M University 195 48
3 Elena Betteridge Texas A&M University 195 11
4 Alexis Banik Penn State University 193 47
__é_ﬁw_, North Carolina State Universit 193 46
Cnloe Crowell University of Nebraska ~ Linco 192
7 Regan Black Middle Tennessee State Univers 151 46
B Audrey Currier Michigan State University 1 191 45
9 Maggie Miller Kansas State University 190 47
10 Zoie Kline University of Florida 190 45
11 Hannah Vierling Texas BA&M University 190 44
12 EmmaRose Church North Carolina State Universit 188
13 Elizabeth Brasher University of Tennessee 187
14 Gabriella Gonzalez University of Florida 186 41
1% Elizabeth Kerr University of Arkansas 186 40
16 Lucy Trout Wilmington College 185 44 85
1?7 Lima Ascarrunz University of Florida 185 44 84
18 Anna Malone Wilmington College 185 40
19 Heather Mackey Penn State University 184 46
20 Savannah Lindsey North Carolina State Universit 184 44
21 Jazmine Smith Michigan State University 1 184 42
22 Gregory Toffer University of Nebraska - Linco 183 48
23 Nicolas Gutierrez Penn State University 183 47
24 Kaleb Brandenburg University of Arkansas 183 44
25 Natalie Walters University of Arkansas 183 42
26 Simone RAllen Middle Tennessee State Univers 182 46
27 Kendal Stokes North Carolina State Universit 182 45
28 Sydney Moore Michigan State University 1 182 41
29 Kalley Yates Michigan State University 2 182 38
30 Elizabeth Elkin Penn State University 180 45
31 Krysten Sanders Wilmington College 180 34
32 Laura Hawkins University of Tennessee 179 43 86
33 Elle Rejas North Carolina State Universit 179 43 83
34 Makayla Martel Michigan State University 1 178
35 Leila Warner University of Florida 177
36 Laura Goodrich University of Tennessee 176 43
37 Marianna Hutchiscon University of Tennessee 176 39
38 Makaley Swam Penn State University 173
3% Skyler Jordan Texas Tech University 168
40 Katie Myers Michigan State University 1 166
41 Roberta Orbough Wilmington College 165
42 Ashley Ellington Horth Carelina State Universit 164
43 Kenlee West Middle Tennessee State Univers 160
44 Alex Davis Wilmington College 158
45 Karissa Rodriguez Texas Tech University 132
46  xXxx Michigan State University 2 0 b Q
47  xxx Michigan State University 2 [ 0 0
48 xxx University of Nebraska - Linco s} 0 0
49 xxx University of Nebraska - Lince 0 0 0
50 xxx University of Nebraska - Lince 1] [H 0
51 xxx Michigan State University 2 "] 0 0
52  xuxXx University of Florida 0 4] 4]
53  xuxx Texas A&M University 1] 0 0
54 xxx Middle Tennesgsee State Univers 0 0 0
55 xxx% Middle Tennessee State Univers \] 0 0
56 Hxx University of Arkansas 0 0 0
57 xxx University of Arkansas 0 0 0
58 xKxx Michigan State University 2 V] 0 0
59  xxx North Caroclina State Universit 0 0 0
60  xxx University of Tennessee 0 0 0
6l  xxx North Carclina State Universit 0 0 0
62  xxx Kansas State University 0 0 o]
63 xxx Kansas State University 0 0 o)
64 xxx Kansas State University 0 0 o4
65 xXxx Kansas State University 0 0 ¢
66 xxx North Carolina State Universit 0 0 4]
67  xxx North Carolina State Universit 0 1] 4]
BB xxx Texas Tech University 0 0 4}
B9  xxx Texas Tech University 0 0 i
TO  xxx Texas Tech University 0 0 i
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2023 LTD AAQHC Judging Contest
LIMITED

Oztober 11, 2023
- Printed Wed Oct 11 16:38:00 2023

High Individual Overall Performance

Place Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
1 Hannah Williams North Carolina State Universit 483
2 Maggie Miller Kansas State University 481
3 Hannah Vierling Texas A&M University 480 47
4 Laura Hawkins University of Tennessee 480 43
5 Chloe Crowell University of Nebraska - Linco 475 46
EmmaRose Church North Carclina State Universit 475 44
Regan Black Middle Tennessee State Univers 475 43
8 Kendal Stokes North Carclina State Universit 475 40
9 Elena Betteridge Texas AsM University 473
10 EKenlee West Middle Tennessee State Univers 472
11 Anelise Wilson Texas h&M University 471
12 Savannah Lindsey Noxrth Carclina State Universit 470
13 Rachel Kuhlman Texas AM University 467
14 Ashley Ellington Worth Carclina State Universit 465
15 Marianna Hutchison University of Tennessee 464
16 Alexis Banik Penn State University 463
17 Makaley Swam Penn State University 460 45
18 Skyler Jordan Texas Tech University 460 44
19 Z2vie Kline University of Florida 460 43
20 Simone Allen Middle Tennessee State Univers 459 41
21 Lina Ascarrunz University of Florida 459 40
22 Laura Goodrich University of Tennessee 457
23 Kalley Yates Michigan State University 2 456
24 Jazmine Smith Michigan State University 1 455
25 MNatalie Walters University of Arkansas 454
26 Elizabeth Brasher University of Tennessee 453
27 Gabriella Gonzalez University of Florida 452
28 Heather Mackey Penn State University 451 42
29 Sydney Moore Michigan State University 1 451 38
30 Krysten Sanders Wilmington College 449 40
31 Kaleb Brandenburg University of Arkansas 449 38
32 Gregory Toffer University of Nebraska - Linco 448 45
33 Elizabeth Elkin Penn State University 4448 41
34 Elle Rojas North Carclina State Universit 445 40
35 Nicolas Gutierrez Penn State University 445 36
36 Leila Warner University of Flerida 440
37 HKarissa Redriguez Texas Tech University 439
38 Elizabeth Kerr University of Arkansas 438
39 Lucy Trout Wilmington College 434
40 Roberta Orbough Wilmington College 433
41 Anna Malone Wilmington College 423
42 Audrey Currier Michigan State University 1 419
43 Makayla Martel Michigan State University 1 418 38
44 Katie Myers Michigan State University 1 418 35
45 Alex Davis Wilmington College 380
46  mxx Michigan State University 2 0 0 o
47  HEx Michligan State University 2 0 0 0
48 xxx University of Nebraska - Linco 0 0 0
49  xxx University of Nebraska - Linco 0 0 0
50  xxx University of Nebraska - Linco 0 0 0
51  xxx Michigan State University 2 0 0 0
52  xxx University of Florida Q 0 0
53 xxx Texas A&M University Q 0 0
54 xxx Middle Tennessee State Univers 0 0 0
55 xxx Middle Tennessee State Univers 0 0 0
56 xxx University of Arkansas 0 0 0
57 xxx University of Arkansas 0 0 0
58 xxx Michigan State University 2 0 0 0
59 xxx North Carclina State Universit 0 0 0
60  xxx University of Tennessee 0 o] 0
61 xxx North Carolina State Universit 0 1] 0
62  xxx Kansas State University 0 1] 0
63 xxx Kansas State University 0 1] 0
64  xxx Kansas State University 0 1] 0
63 Xxx Kansas State University 0 0 0
66  Hxx North Carolina State Universit 0 o 0
67 Xxx North Carolina State Universit 0 1] 0
68  xxx Texas Tech University 0 0 0
69  xxx Texas Tech University 0 0 0
70 xxx Texas Tech University 0 0 0
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2023 LTD AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
LIMITED - Printed Wed Oct 11 16:36:27 2023

High Individual Reascns

Place cContestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
1 Elena Betteridge Texas A&M University 95
2 Anelise Wilaon Texas A&M University 94
3 Gregory Toffer University of Nebraska Linco 93 m
4 Chloe Crowell University of Nebraska - Lince 93 99
5 Maggie Miller Kansas State University 92 92
T Alexis Banik Pann State University 92 97
T Hannah Vierling Texas AsM University 91 96
8 Hannah Williams North Carclina State Universit 91 100 676
9 Rachel Kuhlman Texas AsM University 91 100 663
10 Savannah Lindsey Horth Carolina State Universit 20
11 Regan Black Middle Tennessee State [Inivers BS 99 666
12 Elizabeth Brasher University of Tennassee 89 a9 640
13 Heather Mackey Penn State University 88 88
14 Zaie Kline University of Florida 88 91
15 Simone Allen Middle Tennessee State Univers 87
16 Laura Hawkins University of Tennessee 86 96
17 EmmaRose Church North Carclina State Universit 86 99 663
18 Elizabeth Elkin Penn State University 86 99 628
19 Makaley Swam Penn State University 85 B8
20 Kendal Stokes North Carolina State Universit 85 90
21 Jazmine Smith Michigan State University 1 85 91
22 Lawra Gogdrich University of Tennessee 85 94 633
23 Lucy Trout Wilmington College -k} 94 619
24 skyler Jordan Texas Tech University 84 BS
25 Lina Ascarrunz University of Florida 84 91
26 Marianna Hutchison University of Tennessee 84 99 640
27 Natalie Walters University of Arkansas 84 99 637
28 Niceolas Gutierrez Penn State University 83 91
29 Kenlee West Middle Tennessee State Univers 83 94
30 Elle Rojas North Carolina State Universit 83 96
31 Audrey Currier Michigan State University 1 82 Bl
32 ¥Kaleb Brandenburg University of Arkansas 82 BS
33 Kalley Yates Michigan State University 2 82 97
34 Ashley Ellington North Carclina State Universit 82 100
35 Leila Warner University of Florida 81 En
36 Makayla Martel Michigan State University 1 Bl 85
37 Karissa Rodriguez Texas Tech Universicy 79 9
38 Sydney Moore Michigan State University 1 79 96 633
39 Elizabeth Kerr University of Arkansas 79 96 624
40 Anna Malone Wilmington College 78
41 Gabriella Gonzalez University of Florida 71
42 Katie Myers Michigan State University 1 15
43 Krysten Sanders Wilmington College 4
44 Alex Davis Wilmington College 15 T4
45 Roberta Orbough Wilmington College 45

46 xxx Michigan State University 2

47 xxx Michigan State University 2

4B  x=xx University of Nebraska - Lince

49 xxx University of Nebraska - Linco

50 xxx University of Nebraska - Lince

51  axx Michigan State University 2

52  xxx University of Florida

53 xxx Texas A&M University

54 uxx Middle Tennessee State Univers

55  xxx Middle Tennessee State Univers

56 xxx University of Arkansas

57  xxx University of Arkansas

58 xxx Michigan State University 2

59 xxx North Carolina State Universit

60 xexx University of Tennesaee

61  xxx North Carolina State Universit

62 Rxx Kansas State University

63  =Rrx Kansas State University

64 xXxx Kansas State University

65 Xxx Kansas State University

66  xxx North Carolina State Universit

87  xmxx North Carcolina State Universit

668  xxx Texas Tech University

69 xxx Texas Tech University

0 xxx Texas Tech University
Tabulated by WinJudge -Fage 1 - visit winjudge.com

OO0 OoOWOOLOLOoOLOoDOLoOCCO

@
COoO00OLODOODOOODOOOLOLOOOOOOOO

[=R=RoRoRoFolaR-leeoRoR- R - E-R- NN+ N--N-- RN =N



2023 LTD RRQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
LIMITED - Printed Wed Oct 11 16:35:25 2023

High Individual Overall

Place Cuantestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
1 Hannah Williams North Carclina State Universit 676
2 Maggie Miller Kansas State University 671
3 Hannah Vierling Texas A&M University 670
4 Elena Betteridge Texas A&M University 668
5 Chloe Crowell University of Nebraska - Linco 667
- elise Wilson Texas A&M University 666 94
7 Regan Black Middle Tennessee State Univers 666 89
B Rachel Kuhlman Texas A&M University 663 91
% EmmaRose Church North Carolina State Universit 663 86
10 Laura Hawkins University of Tennessee 659
11 Kendal Steokes Morth Carolina State Universit 657
12 BAlexis Banik Penn State University 656
13 Savannah Lindsey North Carolina State Universit 654
14 2Zaie Kline University of Florida 650
15 Lipa Ascarrunz University of Florida 644
16 Simone Allen Middle Tennessee State Univers 641
17 Elizabeth Brasher University of Tennessee 640 ]
18 Marianna Hutchison University of Tennessea 640 84
19 Jazmine Smith Michigan State University 1 639
20 Kalley Yates Michigan State University 2 638 ;Y]
21 Gabriella Gonzalez University of Florida 638 7
22 Natalie Walters University of Arkansas 637
23 Heather Mackey Penn State University 635
24 Makaley Swam Penn State University 633 85 B
25 Laura Goodrich University of Tennessee 633 85 94
26 Sydney Moore Michigan State Universicy 1 633 79
27 Kenlee West Middle Tennessee State Univers 632 83
28 Kaleb Brandenburg Univeraity of Arkansas 632 82
29 Gregory Toffer University of Nebraska - Linco 631
30 Ashley Ellington North Carclina State Universit 629 a2
31 Krysten Sanders Wilmington College 629 4
32 Elizabeth Elkin Penn State University 628 B6
331 Skyler Jordan Texas Tech University 628 84
34 Micolas Gutierrez Penn State University 628 83
35 Elle Rojas North Carolina State Universit 624 a3
36 Elizabeth Kerr University of Arkansas 624 7
37 Lucy Trout Wilmington College 619
38 Leila Warner University of Florida 617
39 Audrey Currier Michigan State University 1 610

40 Anna Malone

41 Roberta Orbough
42 Makayla Martel

431 Katie Myers

44 Karissa Rodriguez
45 Alex Davis

46 xxx Michigan State University 2 0 L] o
47 Hxx Michigan State University 2 0 o o
48  xzrx University of Nebraska - Linco 0 0 0
49 xxx University of Nebraska - Linco 0 0 0
50 =2« University of Nebraska - Linco 0 0 0
51 =xxx Michigan State University 2 0 0 0
§2 xxx University of Florida Q 0 0
53 =xxx Texas ASM University Q 0 0
54 xxx Middle Tennessee State Univers 0 0 0
55 xxx Middle Tennessee State Univers 0 0 0
56 Xxxx University of Arkansas Q 0 0
57 xxx University of Arkansas Q 0 o]
58 xxx Michigan State University 2 Q 0 o}
59  xxx North Carclina State [niversit 0 0 0
60  xuHx Univeraity of Tennessee 0 0 0
61  xxx North Carolina State Universit 0 0 0
62  XHx Kansas State University 0 0 0
63  xHx Kansas State University 0 0 0
64  xHx Kansas State University 0 0 0
65 XRX Kansas State University 0 0 0
66 xxx North Carolina State Universit 0 0 0
67  ®EX North Carolina State Universit 0 0 0
68  xxx Texas Tech University 0 0 0
69 xxx Texas Tech University 0 0 0
T0  xHx Texas Tech University 0 0 o]

Tabulated by WinJudge

-Fage 1 -

Wilmington College
Wilmington College
Michigan State University 1
Michigan State University 1
Texas Tech University
Wilmington College

visit winjudge.com
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2023 LTD AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
LIMITED - Printed Wed Oct 11 16:34:09 2023

Total Summary Report

Halter | Performani
1011 12 RS TP Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6 7 8 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Ovaerall
L = mm —= mme mmmmm| == e mm me mm e ek e e me mom mmemr | mmem mmmm e
761 Maggie Miller 49 49 45 47 143 190| 48 50 49 47 45 48 S0 50 48 46 436  4B1} 579 92 671
762 xxx 00 00 0O 0f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o) 1] 0 o
763 xxx 00 0 0 o 0 00 0O O O OO O OO O o 1] 0 o
764 xxx 0 0 0 0 0O ¢l 0 0 0 0 0 O O O 0O O O ai 4] 0 0
765 xxx 0 0 0 0 [H ¢l 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 O 0 @ 0 09 ] 0 0
Kansas State University 143 190 436 481 579 92 671
Halter b Performan]
1011 12RS TP Tot f 1 2 3 4RSS 5 6 7 8 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall
2N mmmmmmm me mm oo o e mmee] e e mm e oo oo e e mim mmme | —mme e e
721 Audrey Currier 50 47 49 45 146 191 50 45 36 32 37 44 43 40 48 44 382 419| 52B 82 610
722 Makayla Martel 46 39 50 43 135 1781 39 47 50 35 38 45 35 50 43 36 380 418) 515 81 596
723 Sydney Maore 50 42 49 41 141 182F 46 47 49 47 38 49 36 47 48 44 413 451) 554 79 633
724 Katie Myars 40 42 44 40 126 1661 40 47 44 28 35 48 42 36 50 48 383 418| 509 TS 5G4
725 Jazmine Smith 47 46 49 42 142 1841 48 49 45 42 43 49 50 40 50 35 412 455| 554 BS 639
Michigan State Universi 690 901 1970 2161 2660 402 3062
Halter | Performan
1011 12RS TP Tot I 1 2 3 4RS % 6 7 B 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall
e a A m——m—mmmmm = —= ~e —= = —m= m———— | == == == mm m— e == == am oo e cmmeo| e e e
726 Kalley Yates 48 47 49 38 144 1821 50 39 47 48 44 37 43 50 50 48 412 4561 556 82 638
72T ®xxX ¢ 00 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0D O O ¢l 0 0 0
728 xxx ¢ 00 0 0 by ¢ 000 0 O 0O OO O O 0l 0 0 0
729 xxx ¢ 0 ¢ 0 o0 01 0 0 0 ¢ 0 ¢ 0 0 O O D ot 0 0 0
730 sxx ¢ 0 ¢ 0 0 0y 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 O O O L] 0 0 ]
Michigan State Universi 144 182 412 456 Bhe B2 68 T
Halter | Performan)
1911 12 RS TP Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6 7 8 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall
Femmeeeemecemammememccemas me —t —— —— ——r —mra- | == == mm mm e me mm e mm e e mmmeo meee mman oo
751 Regan Black 49 47 49 46 145 1911 50 47 47 50 43 50 49 49 44 46 432 4751 577 B9 666
752 Kenlee West 30 42 46 42 118 1601 46 49 47 48 41 50 45 49 48 49 431 472 549 83 632
753 Simone Allen 46 41 49 46 136 182| 50 49 49 38 41 50 50 50 43 39 418 4591 554 87 641
754 xxx 9 0 0 0 O 0 00 00 0 0 0 3 0 0 O 0y i) 1] 0
755 xxx O o 00 o0 a0 9 00 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0] 4] 1] 0
Middle Tennessee State 399 533 1281 1406 1680 259 1939
Halter | Performan|
1011 12 RS TP Tot | 1 2 3 4RSS 5 6 7 & 9 T¢ Tot | PLC RSN Overall
=Y o i il B B i S
736 Hannah Willjams 50 47 50 46 147 193] 45 50 49 50 45 50 S0 49 50 45 438 483) 585 91 676
737 EmmaRose Church 50 47 49 42 146 1881 50 50 50 50 44 S0 47 49 48 37 431 475} 577 86 663
738 Ashley Ellington 33 41 50 40 124 164 45 47 49 50 42 46 42 50 50 44 423 4651 547 82 629
739 Elle Rojas 46 41 49 43 136 1791 46 49 49 47 40 44 44 46 44 36 405  445] 541 B3 624
740 Kendal Stokes B0 47 40 45 137 1821 45 47 49 50 40 49 47 50 50 48 435 475] 572 BS 657
North Carolina State Un 640 906 2132 2343 2822 427 3249
Halter | Performan |

1011 12RS TP Tot | 1 2 3 4RSS 5 6 7 8 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall

741 savannah Lindsey 49 47 44 44 140 1841 45 39 47 47 46 50 50 50 48 48 424 470] 564 20 654
T42 xxx 0 ¢ 0 0 0 o] 0 0 ¢ 0 O 0 ¢ 0 0 ¢ 0 L] 0 0 0
743 xXxx 0 0 0 0 0 0] 000 O O0C O C O DO O 1] o 0 v}
744 xXx 0 0 0 0 ] 0] o 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 O 0 0l 0 0 o]
745 xxx 0 9 0 ¢ 0 ¢l o0 0 0 O O 0 0 0 O 0 [H] ¢ 0 0
North Carolina State Un 140 184 424 470 564 90 654

Halter | Performani

1011 12 RS TP Tot | 1 2 3 4RSS 5 6 7 8# 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall
------------------------------------------ | == == == =c o o —r r= == ma e —————] ———— —eaa -

701 Alexis Banik 49 47 50 47 146 193] 49 37 46 47 45 50 47 49 48 45 418 463 564 92 656
702 Makaley Swam 50 42 41 40 133 1731 46 46 47 47 45 44 47 44 50 44 415 460 S48 85 633
703 Nicolas Gutierrez 46 41 49 47 136 183 48 47 49 42 36 46 34 46 50 47 409 445 545 93 628
704 Elizabeth Elkin 37 49 49 45 135 1801 50 47 49 50 41 46 45 41 42 37 407 448 542 86 628
705 Heather Mackey 46 42 50 46 138 184 46 49 49 3B 42 46 47 47 50 37 409 451 547 88 635
Penn State University 688 913 2058 2267 2746 434 3180 o

Halter I Performan|

1011 12 RS TP Tot I 1 2 2 4RSS 5 6 7 B 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall

711 Hannah Vierling 50 47 49 44 146 1901 45 49 47 47 47 50 50 49 48 48 433 4801 579 91 670

Tabulated by WinJudge -Fage 1 - visit winjudge.com



2023 LTD RAQHC Judging Contest
- Printed Wed Oct 11 16:34:09 2023

LIMITED

Total Summary Report

October 11, 2023

712 Elena Betteridge 57 49 49 47 148 195] 45 45 47 50 48 50 45 50 48 45 425 4731 573 95 668
713 Anelise Wilson 49 49 49 48 147 195] 45 50 47 50 46 4% 43 49 48 48 425 471 572 94 666
714 Rachel Kuhlman 50 50 50 46 150  196| 50 49 47 50 45 49 50 46 48 33 422  467) 572 91 663
715 xxx 0 00 0 O 0pb, © ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 O @ 0 O gl o) ] 0
Texas AsM University 591 T76 1705 1891 2296 371 2667
Halter | Parforman|
13 11 12 RS TP Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6 7 8 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall
__________________________________________ | == == == s = mm mm mm mm mm mee —mcaa] meme e ———em
766 Karissa Rodriguez 0 46 46 40 92 132 46 34 49 48 39 50 43 41 4B 41 400 439 492 19 571
767 Skyler Jordan 47 37 44 40 128 168] 49 49 50 41 44 50 47 44 50 36 416 4601 544 84 628
768 xxx 0 9 0 0 0 ¢l ¢ 0 0 0 O ¢ 0 0 0 0 ¢ gl i) 0 o
769 xxx 0000 0 6y 00 0 00O O O O 0O O O 01 0 0 ji]
770 xxx a0 0o o 64 0 0 0O O OO OO O 01 o 0 ]
Texas Tech University 220 300 816 899 1036 163 1199
Halter i Performan|
1011 12 RS TP Tot | 1 2 3 4RSS 5 & 7 B 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall
__________________________________________ [ AFLEE o oo mmmco| memm ——— o
716 Elizabeth Kerr 48 49 49 40 146 186] 48 39 50 47 39 44 43 39 50 39 399 438 545 79 624
717 Natalie Walters 46 46 49 42 141 183 39 49 49 50 42 45 49 46 50 35 412 454} 553 84 637
718 Kaleb Brandenburg 49 46 44 44 139  183| 48 49 46 41 38 50 36 50 50 41 411 4491 550 82 632
719 xxx 0 0 0 0 O a0 0 0 0 0 0 @ 0 0 © 0 O o1 o 0 0
720 xxx o0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 @ 0 0 0 €C 0 D ] 0 0 0
Universicty of Arkansas 426 552 1222 1341 1648 245 1893
Halter [} Performan|
1011 12 RS TP Tot | 1 2 3 4RsS &5 6 7 8 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall
------------------------------------------ l —_— mm m— mm a— am s ma m= e - —————| —_——— e m—a summ-
706 Lina Ascarrunz 50 42 49 44 141 1851 S0 41 47 42 40 50 47 44 50 49 1% 4591 560 84 644
707 Gabriella Gonzalez 50 46 49 41 145 1861 50 50 50 50 36 49 50 25 48 44 416 452} 561 77 638
708 Zoie Kline 49 47 49 45 145  190] S0 4% 49 42 43 49 45 46 50 37 417 460) 562 88 650
709 Leila Warner 40 42 49 46 131 177| 50 46 S0 28 35 48 44 41 50 48 405 4401 536 81 617
710 xxx o 00 0 0O gl o ¢ 0o 0 00 0O Q9 D O ull \] 0 0
University of Florida 562 738 1657 181t 2219 330 2549
Halter 1 Performan|
1011 12 RS TP Tot { 1 2 3 4RSS 5 6 7 8 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall
—————————————————————————————————————————— I _—— ke e e —a e W M mEm ma s ----_l ——— e ——
731 Chloe Crowell 49 47 49 47 145 192| 50 50 49 50 46 49 47 50 43 41 429 4751 574 93 667
732 Gregory Toffer 49 42 44 48 135 183 50 41 47 33 45 49 49 38 48 48 403 4481 5§38 93 631
733 axx 0o ¢ 0 0 0 0o @ 00 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0l 0 0 4]
T34 xxx 0 ¢ 00 O ¢r 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0O 0 0] [t 0 ]
735 xxx 0 0 0 0 O Op 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0O O O 01 0 0 0
University of Nebraska 280 375 832 923 1112 186 1298 )
Halter I Performan|
10 11 12 RS TP Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6 7 8 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_________________________ —— —— -----I —— e mw e me mem e e e - —— _____l B
756 Marianna Hutchison 46 42 49 39 137 1761 45 49 49 50 45 44 47 46 45 44 419  464] 556 B4 640
757 Laura Goedrich 47 42 44 43 133 1761 50 41 47 50 42 46 49 41 43 48 415 457| 548 BS 633
758 Laura Hawkins 46 41 49 43 136 1791 50 46 49 47 43 50 50 49 48 48 437 4801 573 B6 659
759 Elizabeth Brasher 50 42 49 46 141  187| 46 39 49 S0 43 44 50 S0 48 34 410 4531 551 89 640
T60 Kux 0 0 0 0 0O 0L ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 G O al 0 0 0
University of Tennessee 547 718 1681 1854 2228 344 2572
Halter | Performan|
10 11 12 RS TP Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6 7 8 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_________________________ —_—— —— —— —— ——— ..__--l _—— me mm m- me- Emm m= m. m— m- ——— _____l ———— e
746 Lucy Trout 48 49 44 44 141 1851 40 31 42 50 41 49 43 46 44 48 393 434 534 BS 619
747 Krysten Sanders 50 47 49 34 146 1800 45 47 47 50 40 46 49 49 43 33 409 449| 555 74 629
748 Anna Malone 49 47 49 40 145 1851 50 32 49 28 38 44 44 44 50 44 385 423| S30 78 608
749 Roberta Orbough 49 47 44 25 140 165]1 48 47 45 43 20 50 47 44 48 41 413 433] 553 45 598
750 Alex Davis 45 41 42 30 128 158] 50 47 44 32 15 44 33 28 48 39 365 380F 493 45 538
Wilmington College 700 873 1965 2119 2665 327 2992
Halter i Performan|
10 11 12 RS TP Tot | 1 2 3 4RSS 5 ©€ 7 8 8 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall
Average Score 30 29 31 27 90 1174 30 29 31 2% 26 31 29 29 31 27 266 292| 356 53 409
Percent 50s 19 1 5 © 24 9 924 021 14 16 24 O
Tabulated by WinJudge Fage 2 visit winjudge.com



2023 LTD ARQHC Judging Contest Qctober 11, 2023
LIMITED Printed Wed Oct 11 16:34:09 2023

Total Summary Report

Percent 45 and above 56 37 49 28 59 49 59 41 17 51 41 41 51 27

Percent 40 and above 59 61 64 57 61 53 63 51 46 63 57 57 64 43

Tabulated by WinJudge -Fage 3 - wvisit winjudge.com



023 JR COLLEGE ARQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
UNIOR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 18:06:15 2023

igh Individual Overall Halter

lace Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
1 Aislin McStay NEO RA&M College 243
2 Karlee Frank HEO ASM College 241
3 Lillian Desilets Penn State University 2410 96
4 Grace Strief Black Hawk College East 240 L
5 AJ Kendrick Black Hawk College East 240 93
6 Andrea Byrd NEQ AsM College 238
7 Lauryn Kuehl Black Hawk College East 236 95
8 Hailey Robison Cloud County Community College 236 93
9 Eden Rominger NEQ AsM College 233
_%_?__ydia Shorney Cloud County Community College 232
Madelyn Cox Cloud County Community College 231 86
12 Samantha Calvetti Black Hawk College East 23 85
13 Jayden Bechdel Penn State University 231 83
14 Katelynn Horn NEQ AsM College 230
15 Natalee Bray Cloud County Community College 227
16 ©Olivia Cover Penn State University 225
17 Abbi Freelich Black Hawk College East 223
18 Jessica Whicker Middle Tennessee State Univers 215 84
19 Emily Reeves Middle Tennessee State Univers 215 81
20 Jordan Brezgel Penn State University 215 0
21 Natalie Totten Penn State University 210
22 Hannah Hyer Middle Tennessee State Univers 203
23 Alissa Adkison Middle Tennessee State Univers 178
24 xxx Cloud County Community College 0 o 0
25  »xx Middle Tennessee State Univers 1] 0 0

Tabulated by WinJudge

~Page 1 -

visit winjudge.com

=)



J23 JR COLLEGE AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
JNIOR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 18:13:10 2023

igh Individual Overall Performance

lace Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
1 AJ Kendrick Black Hawk College East 574
2 Karlee Frank NEC A&M Coliege 569
3 Aislin McStay WNEC A&M College 568
4 Andrea Byrd NEO AEM College 566
5 Natalee Bray Cloud County Community College 564
§ Katelynn Horn NEO h&M College 561
7 Jordan Brezgel Penn State University 553
B Lauryn Kuehl Black Hawk College East 552 139
9 MNatalie Totten Penn State University 952 118
10 ia Shorney Cloud County Community College 550
11 Abbi Froelich Black Hawk College East 549
12 Grace Strief Black Hawk College East 547 142
13 Jayden Bechdel Penn State University 547 127
14 Eden Rominger NEO A&M College 547 125
15 Alissa Adkison Middle Tennessee State Univers 543
16 Hailey Robison Cloud County Community Cecllege 542 129
17 Lillian Desilets Penn State University 542 128
18 Samantha Calvetti Black Hawk College East 535
19 Hannah Hyer Middle Tennessee State Univers 529
20 Emily Reeves Middle Tennessee State Univers 527
21 QOlivia Cowver Penn State University 524
22 Jessica Whicker Middle Te¢nnessee State Univers 517
23 Madelyn Cox Cloud County Community Coliege 501
24  xxx Cloud County Community College o 0 0
25 xxx Middle Tennessee State Univers 0 0 Q

Tabulated by WinJudge

Page 1 -

visit winjudge.com
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2023 JR COLLEGE ARAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
JUNIOR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 17:54:15 2023

iigh Individual Reasaons

’lace Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
1 Grace Strief Black Hawk College East 237
2 Aislin McStay NEO AsM Cellege 235 242
3 Karlee Frank NEQ ALM College 235 245
4 Lauryn Kuehl Black Hawk College East 234 236
5 AJ Kendrick Black Hawk College East 234 246
6 Andrea Byrd NEQ ASM College 230
7 HKatelynn Horn NEO ASM Cellege 224 239
& Lillian Desilets Penn State University 224 244
9 Hailey Robison Cloud County Community College 222
10 Lydia Shorney Cloud County Community College 217 235
11 Hatalee Bray Cloud County Community College 217 243
12 sSamantha Calvetti Black Hawk College East 213
13 Jordan Brezgel Penn State University 212 230
14 Abbi Froelich Black Hawk College East 212 233
15 Eden Rominger NEQ A&M College 212 242
16 Madelyn Cox Cloud County Community College 211
17 Jessica Whicker Middle Tennessee State Univers 210 205
18 Jayden Bechdel Penn State University 210 237
19 QOlivia Cover Penn State University 207
20 Emily Reeves Middle Tennessee State Univers 203
21 Alissa Adkison Middle Tennessee State Univers 200
22 Hannah Hyer Middle Tennessee State Univers 197
23 Natalie Totten Penn State University 184
24  nmy Cloud County Community Ceollege 0 0 0
25 xnz Middle Tennessee State Univers V] o 0

Tabulated by WinJudge ~Page 1 - visit winjudge.com



023 JR COLLEGE ARQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
UNIOR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 17:52:59 2023

igh Individwal Qverall

Tabulated by WinJudge

¥

-Page 1 - visit winjudge.com

‘lace Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
1 AJ Kendrick Black Hawk College East 814
2 Aislin McStay NEQ A&M College B11
3 Karlee Frank NEOQ A&M College 810
4 Andrea Byrd NEQ A&M College BG4
5 Katelynn Horn NEQO A&M College 791 224
6 Natalee Bray Cloud County Community College 791 217
7 Lauryn Kuehl Black Hawk College East 788
8 Grace Strief Black Hawk College East 87
9 Lillian Desilets Penn State University 782 224
10 Lydia Shorney Cloud County Community College 782 217
11 &Eden Rominger NEO A&M College 780
12 MHailey Robison Cloud County Community College 178 222
13 Jayden Bechdel Penn State University 78 210
14 Abbi Froelich Black Hawk College East T2
15 Jordan Brezgel Penn State University 768
16 Samantha Calvetti Black Hawk College East 766
17 MNatalie Totten Penn State University 762
18 ©livia Cover Penn State University 749
19 Emily Reeves Middle Tennessee State Univers 742
20 Madelyn Cox Cloud County Community College 132 211
21 Jessica Whicker Middle Tennessee State Univers 732 210
22 Hannah Hyer Middle Tennessee State Univers 732 197
23 Alissa Adkiscn Middle Tennessee State Univers 721
24  mxx% Cloud County Community College Q 0 ¢
25  xxx Middle Tennessee State Univers 1) 0 o



23 JR COLLEGE ARQHC Judging Contest Qctober 11,
UNIOR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Qct 11 18:14:43 2023

igh Team Overall Halter {(scoring the top 4 per team)

lace

Team Members

1 NEQ AsM College Katelynn Horn {
Karlee Frank {
Aislin McStay {
E£den Rominger {
Andrea Byrd {
Caach:

2 Black Hawk College Ea Samantha Calvetti
AJ Kendrick
Grace Strief
Lauvryn Kuehl

Abbi Froelich

Coach:
3 Cloud County Communit Natalee Bray {
Lydia Shorney {
Madelyn Caox {
Hailey Robison {
XXX {
Coach:
4 Penn State University Lillian Desilets {
Jayden Bechdel {
Olivia Cover {
Jordan Brezgel {
Natalie Totten {
Coach:
5 Middle Tennessee Stat Jessica Whicker {
Hannah Hyer {
Emily Reeves {
Alissa Adkison {
REX (
Coach:
Tabuilated by WinJudge ~Fage 1

2023

240}
231)
225)
216}
210}

215}
203)
215}
178}

0}

Score

947

926

visit winjudge.com

Tie Breaker(s)



023 JR COLLEGE AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2022
TUNIOR COLLEGE — Printed Wed Oct 11 18:15:56 2023

igh Team Overall Performance (scoring the top 4 per team)

‘lace Team Team Members Score Tie Breaker(s)
3 NED AtM Caollege Katelynn Horn { 561y 2264
Karlee Frank { 568}
Aislin McStay { 568)
Eden Rominger { 5471
Andrea Byrd { 566)
Coach:
2 Black Hawk College Ea Samantha Calvetti { 535) 2222
AJ Kendrick { 574)
Grace Strief (547
Lauryn Kuehl { 552}
Abbi Froelich { 549}
Coach:
3 Penn State University Lillian Desilets { 542) 2194
Jayden Bechdel { 547)
Olivia Cover { 524)
Jordan Brezgel { 553)
Natalie Totten { 552)
Coach: —
4 Cloud Couwnty Communit WNatalee Bray { 564) 2157
Lydia Shorney ( 550)
Madelyn Cox { 501)
Halley Robison { 542}
b33 { 0
Coach:
5 Middle Tennessee Stat Jessica Whicker { 517y 2116
Hannah Hyer { 529}
Emily Reeves { 527}
Alissa Adkison ( 543}
XXX t o

Coach:

Tabulated by WinJudge -Page 1 - visit winjudge.com



023 JR COLLEGE AARQHC Judging Contest
UNIOR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 18:02:26 2023

igh Team Reasons

lace

1

4

5

NEC AsM College

Coach

Black Hawk College Ea

Coach:

Cloud County Communit

Coach:

{scoring the top 4 per team)

Team Members

October 11,

2023

Score

Katelynn Horn
Karlee Frank
Aislin McStay
Eden Rominger
Andrea Byrd

Samantha Calvetti
AJ Kendrick
Grace Strief
Lauryn Kuehl

Abbi Froelich

Natalee Bray
Lydia Shorney
Madelyn Cox
Hailey Robison
XXX

Penn State University

Coach:

Middle Tennessee Stat

Coach:

Tabulated by WinJudge

Lillian Desilets
Jayden Bechdel
Olivia Cover
Jordan Brezgel
Natalie Totten

Jassica Whicker
Hannah Hyer
Emily Reeves
Alissa Adkison
XXX

-Fage 1 -

224) 924
235)
235)
212)
230)

213) 818
234)
237)
234)
212}

217) 867
217)
211)
222)
0)

224) 853
210)
207)
212)
184)

210) 810
197)
203)
200)
o)

visit winjudge.com

Tie Breaker{s)



023 JR COLLEGE BRAQHC Judging Contest
UNIOR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 17:55:51 2023

igh Team Overall

lace

1

NEO AsM College

Coach:

Black Hawk College Ea

Coach:

Penn State University

Coach:

Cleoud County Communit

Coach:

Middle Tennessee Stat

Coach:

Tabulated by WinJudge

{scoring the top 4 per team}

Team Members

Katelynn Horn
Karlee Frank
Aislin McStay
Eden Rominger
Andrea Byrd

Samantha Calwvetti
AJ Kendrick
Grace Strief
Lauryn Kuehl

Abbi Froelich

Lillian Desilets
Jayden Bechdel
Olivia Cover
Jordan Brezgel
Ratalie Totten

Natalee Bray
Lydia Shorney
Madelyn Cox
Hailey Robison
XXK

Jessica Whicker
Hannah Hyer
Emily Reeves
Alissa Adkison
XXX

=PFage 1 -

October 11,

2023

Score

3161

-
@
~J

3090

-~
s,
=

3083

-J
L
N
-

132)
732)
742)
21)

0)

2927

visit winjudge.com

Tie Breaker (s}



J23 JR COLLEGE AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
JNIOR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 17:51:52 2023

rtal Summary Report

Halter | Performance |
10R$§ 11 12 RS TP TR Tot ! 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS B 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

306 Samantha Calvetti 50 43 47 49 42 146 65 2311 45 45 49 33 42 46 47 46 50 40 48 44 407 128 5351 553 213 766

307 AJ Kendrick 49 46 49 49 47 147 93 2401 46 49 47 50 45 49 49 47 49 49 S0 44 433 141 5741 580 234 LER]
308 Grace Strief 49 48 47 49 47 145 95 2401 50 49 46 33 48 40 50 48 49 46 44 44 405 142 5471 550 237 787
309 Lauryn Kuehl 46 47 46 49 48 141 95  236]| 46 49 42 S0 48 48 42 45 49 46 50 37 413 139 552| 554 234 788
310 Abbi Froelich 48 42 42 49 42 139 64 223] 46 49 49 38 47 49 49 46 49 35 48 44 421 128 549 560 212 772
Black Hawk College East 718 452 1170 2079 678 2757 2797 1130 3827 - -
Halter I Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tor | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS B 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
L e e = e e e A e ——— __-.._i -— - - e wmm me - - e mw mE EAE ——— __..__] _____________
301 Natalee Bray 47 40 46 49 45 142 B85 2271 48 49 46 50 45 46 47 45 S0 42 48 46 432 132 5641 574 217 91
302 Lydia Shorney 49 41 49 49 44 147 85 232} 40 45 49 42 43 50 49 47 46 42 46 49 418 132 S50 565 217 782
303 Madelyn Cox 49 44 47 49 42 145 B6 2311 50 49 49 47 42 46 45 44 46 39 44 07376 125 5014 521 211 13z
304 Hailey Robison 49 47 49 45 46 143 93 2361 50 37 49 47 42 50 45 44 50 43 48 37 413 129 542| 556 222 718
305 xxx 00 00O ¢ O ¢l 9 0 0 0 0 G 0 0 0 0 O C 0 O oL 0o 0 1]
Cloud County Community 577 349 926 1639 518 2157 2216 867 3083
Halter | Performance |
10RS 11 12RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS B8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
--------------------------------------------- | —— m== —= mm ma AmAf —m e mm me == Em— ——— ——— —----| Ammn ——m——m ——m——
316 Jessica Whicker 42 45 49 40 39 131 B4 2151 45 32 47 30 44 48 47 43 46 39 48 48 391 126 517 522 210 732
317 Hannah Hyer 34 36 43 50 40 127 76 2031 50 47 49 42 41 45 50 43 41 37 48 36 408 121 5291 535 197 732
318 Emily Reeves 49 40 41 44 41 134 81 2151 48 50 42 38 40 46 43 42 44 40 50 44 405 122 5271 539 203 742
319 Alissa Adkison 38 36 37 32 35 107 71 1781 50 50 47 40 40 49 34 45 50 44 50 44 414 129 543] 521 200 721
320 xxx 0 ¢ 00 0 0o O ¢fr 0 0 0 0 0 O O O O OQC OO0 O O o) o o0 0
Middle Tennessee State 499 312 811 1618 499 2116 2117 B10 2927 B
Halter | Performance
10R5 11 12RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS B 9% TP TR Tot PLC RSN OQverall
P EE———— e — ME EE —m m— m e e m - a—————— i —— e mEm mE e e —— e ma - —— o m—— erw mmaaa)] s—m—m— e e————
311 Katelynn Horn 49 46 42 49 44 140 90 2301 49 47 49 47 47 49 50 47 44 40 48 44 427 134 561 567 224 191
312 Karlee Frank 49 47 49 49 47 147 94 2411 45 49 49 47 47 46 50 48 50 46 4B 44 428 141 5691 575 235 810
313 Aislin McStay 49 49 47 50 48 146 97 2431 50 49 49 50 47 46 47 47 46 44 48 45 430 138 568 576 235 811
314 Eden Reominger 49 44 47 50 43 146 87 2331 50 49 44 47 45 44 47 44 49 36 48 44 422 125 547 568 212 780
315 Andrea Byrd 49 45 47 49 48 145 93 2381 46 49 50 47 47 50 47 47 49 43 50 41 429 137 566 574 230 804
NEQ A&M College 724 461 1185 2136 675 2811 2860 1136 3996
Halter 1 Performance |

10RS 11 12Rs TP TR Tot { 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS TRS % 9 TP TR Tot { PLC RSN Overall

321 Liillian Desilets 49 47 46 49 49 144 96 2401 50 40 47 50 45 45 50 43 46 40 42 44 414 128 5421 558 224 782
322 Jayden Bechdel 50 40 49 49 43 148 83 2311 50 47 49 42 42 44 47 46 49 39 48 44 420 127 5471 568 210 778
323 Qlivia Cowver 49 41 42 49 44 140 85 225] 50 41 49 50 43 48 43 44 40 35 48 33 402 122 524 542 207 749
324 Jordan Brezgel 49 37 46 40 43 135 80 215] 46 47 49 47 45 49 50 45 44 42 50 39 421 132 553] 556 212 768
325 Natalie Totten 49 32 46 50 33 145 65 210] SO 49 47 47 38 50 49 43 49 38 48 44 433 119 5521 6578 184 762

Penn State University 712 408 1121 2090 €28 2718 2802 1037 3839 o

Halter t Performance |
10R§ 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

—————————————————————————————————————————————— l —_— e e m— me e —m mE A me mm me e mm- m———— ———— e m—m wmas=
Average Score 44 39 42 43 40 129 79 208 44 43 44 41 41 43 43 42 43 38 44 38 383 121 504] 512 200 T12

Percent 50s B 0 D16 O 44 8 424 016 24 020 024 O

Percent 45 and above 80 40 68 76 36 88 76 B0 56 48 BO 76 56 72 16 80 16

Percent 40 and above 84 76 88 88 80 92 84 92 72 BB 92 68 92 92 60 92 68

Tabulated by WinJudge ~PFage 1 - visit winjudge,com



2023 SR AAQHC Judging Contest

October 11, 2023

SR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 20:29:32 2023

High Individual Overall Halter

Place Contestant Name

1 Alivia Farrell
2 Angie Newbold
3 Madison Rosenbaum
4 Amy Hoffmann
5 Addison Shireman
6 Brooke Kiefer
7 Kendall Haas
8 Grace Parks
9 Myah Balnoschan
10 Greyson Philippovic
11 Samantha Faber
12 Koelle Brandenberger
13 Lindsey Sawin
14 Renee McCray
15 Caileigh Iwanski
16 Haley Bucher
17 Taylor Arens
18 Megan Gajdica
19 Piper Turner
20 Katie Ellsworth
21 Reagan Hoelscher
22 Jalen Brown
23 Donie Hillje
24 Joshua Uptigrove
25 Trinity Wrightfield
26 Ashlyn Meyer
27 Caileigh Tripe
28 Afton Blevins
29 Casey Burden
30 Brendi Brown
31 Kate Grooms
32 Kaitlyn McGrew
33 Sadie Krogmann
34 Jordan DeBoer
35 Ashley Lowes-Cannizzaro
36 Mandy Bramhall
37 Ellie Ball
38 Mina LaFrance
39 Kylie Mazur
40 Alexis Gibbons
41 Bella Beemer
42 Cassie Dissel
43 Sara Burza
44 Olivia Aranosian
45 xxx
46 xxx
47  xxx
48  xxx
49  xxx
50 xxx
51 xxx
52 Koelle Brandenberger
53  xxx
54  xxx
55 xxx
56 xxx
57 xxx
58 xxx
59  xxx
60 xxx

Tabulated by WindJudge

-Page 1 -

Team Name

Texas A&M University (Maroon)
Texas A&M University (Maroon)
Texas A&M University (Maroon)
Oklahoma State University

West Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University (Maroon)
Oklahoma State University
Texas A&M University (White)
University of Arkansas

Texas A&M University (Maroon)
West Texas A&M University

West Texas A&M University

West Texas A&M University
Oklahoma State University
University of Nebraska (Lincol
West Texas A&M University
University of Nebraska (Lincol
Texas A&M University (White)
Oklahoma State University
University of Arkansas

Texas A&M University (White)
Michigan State University (Gre
Texas A&M University (White)
University of Arkansas

Kansas State University
Michigan State University (Gre
University of Nebraska (Lincol
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas

Texas Tech University

Michigan State University (Whi
Michigan State University (Gre
Kansas State University
Michigan State University (Whi
Michigan State University (Whi
Kansas State University
University of Nebraska (Lincol
The Ohio State University
Kansas State University
Michigan State University (Whi
Michigan State University (Gre
Kansas State University
Michigan State University (Whi
Michigan State University (Gre
University of Nebraska (Lincol
Oklahoma State University
Texas A&M University (White)
Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

West Texas A&M University -
West Texas A&M University -
West Texas A&M University -
West Texas A&M University -
West Texas A&M University -
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University

NN N NN

visit winjudge.com

[eNeNoNoNoNoNo oo NN N RaNoX=}

Tie Breakers

97
95
94
94
93
92

92
92
91
89

96
87

92
88

88
82
86
86
80

90
89
84
81
79

[eNeNoNoNoNo oo oo No N No X =N N}

231
226

221
217

[eNeNoNoNoNoXeNo oo No N No XXX}

0OO0O0000O0OO0O0O0OO0O0O OO



2023 SR AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
SR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 20:30:03 2023

High Individual Overall Performance

Place Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
1 Renee McCray Oklahoma State University 588
2 Kendall Haas Oklahoma State University 582
3 Addison Shireman West Texas A&M University 580
4 Brooke Kiefer Texas A&M University (Maroon) 575
5 Angie Newbold Texas A&M University (Maroon) 574
6 Piper Turner Oklahoma State University 572
7 Haley Bucher West Texas A&M University 568
8 Greyson Philippovic Texas A&M University (Maroon) 567
9 Lindsey Sawin West Texas A&M University 561
10 Caileigh Tripe University of Nebraska (Lincol 560 138
11 Megan Gajdica Texas A&M University (White) 560 132
12 Grace Parks Texas A&M University (White) 559 140
13 Katie Ellsworth University of Arkansas 559 136
14 Koelle Brandenberger West Texas A&M University 559 134
15 Brendi Brown Texas Tech University 558
16 Reagan Hoelscher Texas A&M University (White) 557 132
17 Trinity Wrightfield Kansas State University 557 131
18 Madison Rosenbaum Texas A&M University (Maroon) 556
19 Amy Hoffmann Oklahoma State University 553
20 Afton Blevins University of Arkansas 550
21 Samantha Faber West Texas A&M University 547
22 Joshua Uptigrove University of Arkansas 546
23 Ashlyn Meyer Michigan State University (Gre 545
24 Ellie Ball University of Nebraska (Lincol 544
25 Caileigh Iwanski University of Nebraska (Lincol 542 139
26 Myah Balnoschan University of Arkansas 542 136
27 Kylie Mazur Kansas State University 539 126
28 Casey Burden University of Arkansas 539 124
29 Jalen Brown Michigan State University (Gre 536 130
30 Alivia Farrell Texas A&M University (Maroon) 536 128
31 Alexis Gibbons Michigan State University (Whi 535 117
32 Cassie Dissel Kansas State University 535 116
33 Mina LaFrance The Ohio State University 534
34 Donie Hillje Texas A&M University (White) 531 133
35 Kaitlyn McGrew Michigan State University (Gre 531 122
36 Kate Grooms Michigan State University (Whi 531 120
37 Taylor Arens University of Nebraska (Lincol 529
38 Mandy Bramhall Kansas State University 519
39 Ashley Lowes-Cannizzaro Michigan State University (Whi 511
40 Jordan DeBoer Michigan State University (Whi 509
41 Bella Beemer Michigan State University (Gre 508
42 Sara Burza Michigan State University (Whi 506
43 Olivia Aranosian Michigan State University (Gre 484
44 Sadie Krogmann Kansas State University 481
45 XXX University of Nebraska (Lincol 0 0 0
46 xxx Oklahoma State University 0 0 0
47 XXX Texas A&M University (White) 0 0 0
48  xxx Texas Tech University 0 0 0
49  xxx Texas Tech University 0 0 0
50 xxx Texas Tech University 0 0 0
51 xxx Texas Tech University 0 0 0
52 Koelle Brandenberger West Texas A&M University - 2 0 0 0
53  xxx West Texas A&M University - 2 0 0 0
54  xxx West Texas A&M University - 2 0 0 0
55 xxx West Texas A&M University - 2 0 0 0
56 xxx West Texas A&M University - 2 0 0 0
57 xxx The Ohio State University 0 0 0
58 xxx The Ohio State University 0 0 0
59  xxx The Ohio State University 0 0 0
60 xxx The Ohio State University 0 0 0

Tabulated by WindJudge

-Page 1 -

visit winjudge.com
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2023 SR AAQHC Judging Contest

October 11, 2023

SR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 20:29:01 2023

High Individual Reasons

Place Contestant Name

1 Amy Hoffmann
2 Angie Newbold
3 Brooke Kiefer
4 Addison Shireman
5 Haley Bucher
6 Grace Parks
7 Kendall Haas
8 Piper Turner
9 Renee McCray
10 Samantha Faber
11 Greyson Philippovic
12 Lindsey Sawin
13 Caileigh Iwanski
14 Myah Balnoschan
15 Koelle Brandenberger
16 Caileigh Tripe
17 Alivia Farrell
18 Katie Ellsworth
19 Reagan Hoelscher
20 Joshua Uptigrove
21 Jalen Brown
22 Taylor Arens
23 Afton Blevins
24 Megan Gajdica
25 Trinity Wrightfield
26 Donie Hillje
27 Brendi Brown
28 Madison Rosenbaum
29 Casey Burden
30 Ashlyn Meyer
31 Bella Beemer
32 Kylie Mazur
33 Kate Grooms
34 Kaitlyn McGrew
35 Ellie Ball
36 Ashley Lowes-Cannizzaro
37 Jordan DeBoer
38 Sadie Krogmann
39 Alexis Gibbons
40 Mina LaFrance
41 Olivia Aranosian
42 Cassie Dissel
43 Mandy Bramhall
44 Sara Burza
45 xxx
46 xxx
47  xxx
48  xxx
49  xxx
50 xxx
51 xxx
52 Koelle Brandenberger
53  xxx
54  xxx
55 xxx
56 xxx
57 xxx
58 xxx
59  xxx
60 xxx

Tabulated by WindJudge

-Page 1 -

Team Name

Oklahoma State University
Texas A&M University (Maroon)
Texas A&M University (Maroon)
West Texas A&M University

West Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University (White)
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University

West Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University (Maroon)
West Texas A&M University
University of Nebraska (Lincol
University of Arkansas

West Texas A&M University
University of Nebraska (Lincol
Texas A&M University (Maroon)
University of Arkansas

Texas A&M University (White)
University of Arkansas
Michigan State University (Gre
University of Nebraska (Lincol
University of Arkansas

Texas A&M University (White)
Kansas State University

Texas A&M University (White)
Texas Tech University

Texas A&M University (Maroon)
University of Arkansas
Michigan State University (Gre
Michigan State University (Gre
Kansas State University
Michigan State University (Whi
Michigan State University (Gre
University of Nebraska (Lincol
Michigan State University (Whi
Michigan State University (Whi
Kansas State University
Michigan State University (Whi
The Ohio State University
Michigan State University (Gre
Kansas State University

Kansas State University
Michigan State University (Whi
University of Nebraska (Lincol
Oklahoma State University
Texas A&M University (White)
Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

West Texas A&M University -
West Texas A&M University -
West Texas A&M University -
West Texas A&M University -
West Texas A&M University -
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University

NN N NN

visit winjudge.com
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Tie Breakers

240
244
245
248
238
245

223
241
239
243
230
242

217
231
233
241

236
243

206
231
229
233

225
229

187
237

[eNeNoNoNoNo oo oo No N No X =N N}

818
817

[eNeNoNoNoNoXeNo oo No N No XXX}



2023 SR AAQHC Judging Contest

October 11, 2023

SR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 20:28:27 2023

High Individual Overall

Place Contestant Name

1 Renee McCray
2 Kendall Haas
3 Addison Shireman
4 Angie Newbold
5 Brooke Kiefer
6 Greyson Philippovic
7 Piper Turner
8 Haley Bucher
9 Grace Parks
10 Madison Rosenbaum
11 Lindsey Sawin
12 Koelle Brandenberger
13 Amy Hoffmann
14 Megan Gajdica
15 Katie Ellsworth
16 Reagan Hoelscher
17 Caileigh Tripe
18 Samantha Faber
19 Trinity Wrightfield
20 Myah Balnoschan
21 Alivia Farrell
22 Brendi Brown
23 Caileigh Iwanski
24 Afton Blevins
25 Joshua Uptigrove
26 Ashlyn Meyer
27 Jalen Brown
28 Taylor Arens
29 Casey Burden
30 Donie Hillje
31 Ellie Ball
32 Kate Grooms
33 Kaitlyn McGrew
34 Kylie Mazur
35 Mina LaFrance
36 Alexis Gibbons
37 Cassie Dissel
38 Mandy Bramhall
39 Ashley Lowes-Cannizzaro
40 Jordan DeBoer
41 Bella Beemer
42 Sara Burza
43 Sadie Krogmann
44 Olivia Aranosian
45 xxx
46 xxx
47  xxx
48  xxx
49  xxx
50 xxx
51 xxx
52 Koelle Brandenberger
53  xxx
54  xxx
55 xxx
56 xxx
57 xxx
58 xxx
59  xxx
60 xxx

Tabulated by WindJudge

-Page 1 -

Team Name

Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University

West Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University (Maroon)
Texas A&M University (Maroon)
Texas A&M University (Maroon)
Oklahoma State University

West Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University (White)
Texas A&M University (Maroon)
West Texas A&M University

West Texas A&M University
Oklahoma State University
Texas A&M University (White)
University of Arkansas

Texas A&M University (White)
University of Nebraska (Lincol
West Texas A&M University
Kansas State University
University of Arkansas

Texas A&M University (Maroon)
Texas Tech University
University of Nebraska (Lincol
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
Michigan State University (Gre
Michigan State University (Gre
University of Nebraska (Lincol
University of Arkansas

Texas A&M University (White)
University of Nebraska (Lincol
Michigan State University (Whi
Michigan State University (Gre
Kansas State University

The Ohio State University
Michigan State University (Whi
Kansas State University

Kansas State University
Michigan State University (Whi
Michigan State University (Whi
Michigan State University (Gre
Michigan State University (Whi
Kansas State University
Michigan State University (Gre
University of Nebraska (Lincol
Oklahoma State University
Texas A&M University (White)
Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

West Texas A&M University -
West Texas A&M University -
West Texas A&M University -
West Texas A&M University -
West Texas A&M University -
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University

NN N NN

visit winjudge.com
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Tie Breakers

224
215

218
213
215
200
201
201

197
197

[eNeNoNoNoNo oo oo No N No X =N N}

229
233

225
229

[eNeNoNoNoNoXeNo oo No N No XXX}



2023 SR AAQHC Judging Contest
SR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 20:34:48 2023

High Team Overall Halter

10

11

12

Texas A&M University

Coach:

West Texas A&M Univer

Coach:

Oklahoma State Univer

Coach:

Texas A&M University

Coach:

University of Arkansa

Coach:

University of Nebrask

Coach:

Michigan State Univer

Coach:

Kansas State Universi

Coach:

Michigan State Univer

Coach:

Texas Tech University

Coach:

The Ohio State Univer

Coach:

West Texas A&M Univer

Coach:

Tabulated by WindJudge

October 11, 2023

(scoring the top 4 per team)

Team Members

Madison Rosenbaum
Brooke Kiefer
Alivia Farrell
Greyson Philippovic
Angie Newbold

Koelle Brandenberger
Haley Bucher
Samantha Faber
Lindsey Sawin
Addison Shireman

Renee McCray
Piper Turner
Kendall Haas
Amy Hoffmann
XXX

Grace Parks
Reagan Hoelscher
Megan Gajdica
Donie Hillje

XXX

Myah Balnoschan
Afton Blevins
Casey Burden
Joshua Uptigrove
Katie Ellsworth

Caileigh Tripe
Caileigh Iwanski

Ellie Ball
Taylor Arens
XXX

Olivia Aranosian
Bella Beemer
Jalen Brown
Ashlyn Meyer
Kaitlyn McGrew

Trinity Wrightfield
Sadie Krogmann
Kylie Mazur

Cassie Dissel

Mandy Bramhall

Sara Burza

Jordan DeBoer

Alexis Gibbons

Kate Grooms

Ashley Lowes-Cannizzaro

Brendi Brown
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Mina LaFrance
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Koelle Brandenberger
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

-Page 1 -

241)
231)
234)
229)

0)

241)
225)
225)
227)
233)

226)
236)
216)
235)

0)

187)
209)
229)
227)
223)

227)
221)
213)
207)
217)

204)
220)
210)
223)
218)

223)
0)
0)
0)
0)

214)
0)
0)
0)
0)

0)
0)
0)
0)
0)

955

953

935

926

913

888

878

871

223

214

visit winjudge.com



2023 SR AAQHC Judging Contest
SR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 20:35:19 2023

High Team Overall Performance

10

11

12

Oklahoma State Univer

Coach:

Texas A&M University

Coach:

West Texas A&M Univer

Coach:

Texas A&M University

Coach:

University of Arkansa

Coach:

University of Nebrask

Coach:

Kansas State Universi

Coach:

Michigan State Univer

Coach:

Michigan State Univer

Coach:

Texas Tech University

Coach:

The Ohio State Univer

Coach:

West Texas A&M Univer

Coach:

Tabulated by WindJudge

October 11, 2023

(scoring the top 4 per team)

Team Members

Renee McCray
Piper Turner
Kendall Haas
Amy Hoffmann
XXX

Madison Rosenbaum
Brooke Kiefer
Alivia Farrell
Greyson Philippovic
Angie Newbold

Koelle Brandenberger
Haley Bucher
Samantha Faber
Lindsey Sawin
Addison Shireman

Grace Parks
Reagan Hoelscher
Megan Gajdica
Donie Hillje

XXX

Myah Balnoschan
Afton Blevins
Casey Burden
Joshua Uptigrove
Katie Ellsworth

Caileigh Tripe
Caileigh Iwanski

Ellie Ball
Taylor Arens
XXX

Trinity Wrightfield
Sadie Krogmann
Kylie Mazur

Cassie Dissel

Mandy Bramhall

Olivia Aranosian
Bella Beemer
Jalen Brown
Ashlyn Meyer
Kaitlyn McGrew

Sara Burza

Jordan DeBoer

Alexis Gibbons

Kate Grooms

Ashley Lowes-Cannizzaro

Brendi Brown
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Mina LaFrance
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Koelle Brandenberger
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

-Page 1 -

556)
575)
536)
567)
574)

559)
568)
547)
561)
580)

559)
557)
560)
531)

0)

542)
550)
539)
546)
559)

560)
542)
544)
529)

0)

557)
481)
539)
535)
519)

484)
508)
536)
545)
531)

506)
509)
535)
531)
511)

558)
0)
0)
0)
0)

534)
0)
0)
0)
0)

0)
0)
0)
0)
0)

2272

2268

2207

2197

2175

2150

2120

2086

558

534

visit winjudge.com



2023 SR AAQHC Judging Contest
SR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 20:34:02 2023

High Team Reasons

10

11

12

Oklahoma State Univer

Coach:

Texas A&M University

Coach:

West Texas A&M Univer

Coach:

University of Arkansa

Coach:

Texas A&M University

Coach:

University of Nebrask

Coach:

Michigan State Univer

Coach:

Kansas State Universi

Coach:

Michigan State Univer

Coach:

Texas Tech University

Coach:

The Ohio State Univer

Coach:

West Texas A&M Univer

Coach:

Tabulated by WindJudge

October 11, 2023

(scoring the top 4 per team)

Team Members

Renee McCray
Piper Turner
Kendall Haas
Amy Hoffmann
XXX

Madison Rosenbaum
Brooke Kiefer
Alivia Farrell
Greyson Philippovic
Angie Newbold

Koelle Brandenberger
Haley Bucher
Samantha Faber
Lindsey Sawin
Addison Shireman

Myah Balnoschan
Afton Blevins
Casey Burden
Joshua Uptigrove
Katie Ellsworth

Grace Parks
Reagan Hoelscher
Megan Gajdica
Donie Hillje

XXX

Caileigh Tripe
Caileigh Iwanski

Ellie Ball
Taylor Arens
XXX

Olivia Aranosian
Bella Beemer
Jalen Brown
Ashlyn Meyer
Kaitlyn McGrew

Trinity Wrightfield
Sadie Krogmann
Kylie Mazur

Cassie Dissel

Mandy Bramhall

Sara Burza

Jordan DeBoer

Alexis Gibbons

Kate Grooms

Ashley Lowes-Cannizzaro

Brendi Brown
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Mina LaFrance
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Koelle Brandenberger
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

-Page 1 -

214)
240)
224)
231)
240)

226)
237)
231)
229)
238)

228)
218)
213)
221)
224)

233)
222)
218)
215)

0)

226)
228)
200)
218)

0)

188)
205)
218)
207)
201)

217)
196)
205)
188)
184)

179)
197)
192)
201)
197)

215)
0)
0)
0)
0)

190)
0)
0)
0)
0)

0)
0)
0)
0)
0)

935

935

891

888

872

831

806

787

215

190

visit winjudge.com
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2023 SR AAQHC Judging Contest
SR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 20:33:24 2023

High Team Overall

10

11

12

Oklahoma State Univer

Coach:

Texas A&M University

Coach:

West Texas A&M Univer

Coach:

Texas A&M University

Coach:

University of Arkansa

Coach:

University of Nebrask

Coach:

Kansas State Universi

Coach:

Michigan State Univer

Coach:

Michigan State Univer

Coach:

Texas Tech University

Coach:

The Ohio State Univer

Coach:

West Texas A&M Univer

Coach:

Tabulated by WindJudge

October 11, 2023

(scoring the top 4 per team)

Team Members

Renee McCray
Piper Turner
Kendall Haas
Amy Hoffmann
XXX

Madison Rosenbaum
Brooke Kiefer
Alivia Farrell
Greyson Philippovic
Angie Newbold

Koelle Brandenberger
Haley Bucher
Samantha Faber
Lindsey Sawin
Addison Shireman

Grace Parks
Reagan Hoelscher
Megan Gajdica
Donie Hillje

XXX

Myah Balnoschan
Afton Blevins
Casey Burden
Joshua Uptigrove
Katie Ellsworth

Caileigh Tripe
Caileigh Iwanski

Ellie Ball
Taylor Arens
XXX

Trinity Wrightfield
Sadie Krogmann
Kylie Mazur

Cassie Dissel

Mandy Bramhall

Olivia Aranosian
Bella Beemer
Jalen Brown
Ashlyn Meyer
Kaitlyn McGrew

Sara Burza

Jordan DeBoer

Alexis Gibbons

Kate Grooms

Ashley Lowes-Cannizzaro

Brendi Brown
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Mina LaFrance
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Koelle Brandenberger
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

-Page 1 -

799)
817)
781)
806)
818)

797)
803)
785)
798)
822)

800)
788)
794)
760)

0)

783)
775)
764)
773)
792)

786)
778)
760)
764)

0)

784)
702)
752)
742)
736)

671)
717)
765)
772)
754)

710)
729)
745)
754)
729)

781)
0)
0)
0)
0)

748)
0)
0)
0)
0)

0)
0)
0)
0)
0)

Score

3240

3220

3142

3123

3088

3014

3008

2957

781

748

visit winjudge.com

Tie Breaker (s)



2023 SR AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
SR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 20:27:15 2023

Total Summary Report

Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

526 Trinity Wrightfield 46 43 46 49 43 141 86 227| 45 49 49 41 43 49 49 45 50 43 48 46 426 131 557 567 217 784

527 Sadie Krogmann 49 40 42 49 41 140 81 221| 39 34 50 38 40 38 36 40 33 35 48 50 366 115 481| 506 196 702
528 Kylie Mazur 38 40 46 50 39 134 79 213| 50 41 35 50 43 48 43 41 50 42 48 48 413 126 539| 547 205 752
529 Cassie Dissel 50 34 39 46 38 135 72 207| 50 40 49 50 38 49 42 40 49 38 48 42 419 116 535| 554 188 742
530 Mandy Bramhall 46 40 46 49 36 141 76 217| 48 41 49 42 40 45 44 30 50 38 48 44 411 108 519| 552 184 736
Kansas State University 691 394 1085 2035 596 2631 2726 990 3716
Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______________________________________________ I e _____‘ ————
521 Olivia Aranosian 32 38 37 45 35 114 73 187| 46 37 44 36 38 45 33 40 41 37 50 37 369 115 484| 483 188 671
522 Bella Beemer 40 40 42 49 38 131 78 209| 46 49 49 32 39 33 36 45 49 43 48 39 381 127 508| 512 205 717
523 Jalen Brown 46 42 46 49 46 141 88 229| 48 49 50 28 44 46 50 46 44 40 50 41 406 130 536| 547 218 765
524 Ashlyn Meyer 50 41 47 50 39 147 80 227| 50 49 47 50 43 46 41 44 50 40 48 37 418 127 545| 565 207 772
525 Kaitlyn McGrew 49 40 46 49 39 144 79 223| 50 49 50 41 40 44 45 42 49 40 48 33 409 122 531| 553 201 754
Michigan State Universi 677 398 1075 1983 621 2604 2660 1019 3679
Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______________________________________________ I e _____‘ ————
501 Sara Burza 45 37 47 50 25 142 62 204| 49 45 42 36 39 45 36 40 41 38 50 45 389 117 506| 531 179 710
502 Jordan DeBoer 46 39 47 49 39 142 78 220| 50 49 47 41 40 27 43 42 50 37 48 35 390 119 509| 532 197 729
503 Alexis Gibbons 46 37 39 50 38 135 75 210| 50 49 44 35 34 49 47 43 47 40 50 47 418 117 535| 553 192 745
504 Kate Grooms 49 41 49 44 40 142 81 223| 49 49 42 48 39 50 42 42 46 39 50 35 411 120 531 553 201 754
505 Ashley Lowes-Cannizz 49 39 42 50 38 141 77 218| 40 45 47 35 39 49 47 44 44 37 48 36 391 120 511| 532 197 729
Michigan State Universi 702 373 1075 1999 593 2592 2701 966 3667
Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______________________________________________ I e _____‘ ————
536 Renee McCray 50 45 49 49 44 148 89 237| 50 49 49 50 48 50 50 48 49 47 48 50 445 143 588| 593 232 825
537 Piper Turner 49 47 42 50 45 141 92 233| 46 49 49 47 45 50 49 49 50 46 48 44 432 140 572 573 232 805
538 Kendall Haas 49 47 49 49 47 147 94 241| 50 50 47 47 45 50 50 48 49 46 50 50 443 139 582| 590 233 823
539 Amy Hoffmann 49 48 47 49 49 145 97 242| 46 49 46 47 48 49 43 47 49 48 48 33 410 143 553| 555 240 795
540 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O 0 0 0O 0 0O 0 0 0l 0 0 0
Oklahoma State Universi 581 372 953 1730 565 2295 2311 937 3248
Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

511 Madison Rosenbaum 50 47 49 49 48 148 95 243] 45 50 49 50 49 50 49 24 50 46 50 44 437 119 556| 585 214 799

512 Brooke Kiefer 50 46 49 49 48 148 94 242| 45 49 47 47 48 49 49 49 49 49 50 44 429 146 575| 577 240 817
513 Alivia Farrell 50 48 49 50 48 149 96 245| 45 50 47 41 44 50 43 45 46 39 50 36 408 128 536| 557 224 781
514 Greyson Philippovic 49 47 47 49 47 145 94 239| 50 49 50 50 44 49 47 48 50 45 48 37 430 137 567| 575 231 806
515 Angie Newbold 49 47 49 49 50 147 97 2441 50 47 46 47 50 50 50 48 49 45 48 44 431 143 574| 578 240 818
Texas A&M University (M 737 476 1213 2135 673 2808 2872 1149 4021
Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______________________________________________ I e _____‘ ————
541 Grace Parks 50 48 49 49 45 148 93 241| 45 39 50 42 47 50 49 46 50 47 50 44 419 140 559| 567 233 800
542 Reagan Hoelscher 49 46 42 50 44 141 90 231| 48 47 49 50 47 50 42 43 49 42 48 42 425 132 557| 566 222 788
543 Megan Gajdica 50 43 49 49 43 148 86 234| 46 49 47 50 44 50 43 44 49 44 48 46 428 132 560 576 218 794
544 Donie Hillje 50 40 47 50 42 147 82 229| 45 47 47 41 45 29 45 45 50 43 50 44 398 133 531| 545 215 760
545 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O 0 0 O0O 0 0O 0 0 0l 0 0 0
Texas A&M University (W 584 351 935 1670 537 2207 2254 888 3142
Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______________________________________________ I e _____‘ ————
546 Brendi Brown 49 42 41 49 42 139 84 223| 49 49 49 50 46 50 49 45 46 40 48 37 427 131 558| 566 215 781
547 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O O 0 OO O0O 0 0 0] 0 0 0
548 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O O 0 OO O0O 0 0 0l 0 0 0
549 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0l 0 0 0
550 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O 0O 0 0O O0 0O 0 0 0l 0 0 0
Texas Tech University 139 84 223 427 131 558 566 215 781
Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______________________________________________ I e _____‘ ————
556 Mina LaFrance 50 36 42 50 36 142 72 214| 49 49 47 33 39 50 44 39 49 40 48 47 416 118 534| 558 190 748
557 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O 0 0 0O 0 0O 0 0 0] 0 0 0
558 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0OO 0O O O 0O 0 0 0l 0 0 0
559 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0OO 0O O O 0O 0 0 0l 0 0 0
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2023 SR AAQHC Judging Contest October 11, 2023
SR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 11 20:27:15 2023

Total Summary Report

560 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O 0O 0 O0O 0 0O 0 0 0l 0 0 0
The Ohio State Universi 142 72 214 416 118 534 558 190 748
Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______________________________________________ I e _____‘ ————
506 Myah Balnoschan 50 45 49 50 47 149 92 241| 45 37 49 42 45 50 49 44 50 47 48 36 406 136 542| 555 228 783
507 Afton Blevins 40 45 46 49 45 135 90 225| 50 41 49 47 44 49 50 46 47 38 48 41 422 128 550 557 218 775
508 Casey Burden 46 44 41 49 45 136 89 225| 45 45 47 50 44 50 41 42 46 38 43 48 415 124 539| 551 213 764
509 Joshua Uptigrove 49 45 46 46 41 141 86 227| 50 49 49 47 45 45 47 46 40 44 50 34 411 135 546| 552 221 773
510 Katie Ellsworth 49 44 47 49 44 145 88 233| 50 49 49 48 46 44 47 44 49 46 48 39 423 136 559| 568 224 792
University of Arkansas 706 445 1151 2077 659 2736 2783 1104 3887
Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______________________________________________ I e _____‘ ————
531 Caileigh Tripe 50 46 39 49 42 138 88 226| 45 42 50 47 46 49 50 47 47 45 48 44 422 138 560 560 226 786
532 Caileigh Iwanski 49 43 49 49 46 147 89 236| 45 47 49 33 45 50 43 47 49 47 50 37 403 139 542| 550 228 778
533 Ellie Ball 49 39 47 45 36 141 75 216| 50 37 50 47 43 50 43 42 49 40 48 45 419 125 544| 560 200 760
534 Taylor Arens 50 43 49 49 44 148 87 235| 45 44 49 50 45 45 33 43 49 43 42 41 398 131 529| 546 218 764
535 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O 0O 0 OO O0°O 0 0 0l 0 0 0
University of Nebraska 574 339 913 1642 533 2175 2216 872 3088
Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

516 Koelle Brandenberger 50 48 47 49 44 146 92 238| 49 49 47 47 45 44 47 45 46 44 48 48 425 134 559 571 226 797

517 Haley Bucher 48 47 42 49 49 139 96 235| 45 49 46 47 48 46 49 46 50 47 50 45 427 141 568| 566 237 803

518 Samantha Faber 49 47 47 50 45 146 92 238| 46 50 49 47 48 46 43 45 49 46 43 35 408 139 547| 554 231 785

519 Lindsey Sawin 50 46 47 49 45 146 91 237| 50 50 47 48 46 50 44 47 50 45 48 36 423 138 561 569 229 798

520 Addison Shireman 49 47 49 49 48 147 95 242| 50 49 47 50 49 50 50 48 49 46 48 44 437 143 580| 584 238 822

West Texas A&M Universi 724 466 1190 2120 695 2815 2844 1161 4005

Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

_______________________________________________ I e _____‘ ————

551 Koelle Brandenberger 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O 0O 0 O0O 0 0 O 0 0 0l 0 0 0

552 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O 0 0 O0O 0 0O 0 0 0l 0 0 0

553 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O 0 0 0O 0 0O 0 0 0l 0 0 0

554 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O 0 0 0O 0 0O 0 0 0l 0 0 0

555 xxx 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0 0 00O 0 0 0O 0 0O 0 0 0l 0 0 0

West Texas A&M Universi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 3 4RS 5 6RS 7RS 8 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

_______________________________________________ I e _____‘ ————

Average Score 35 32 33 36 31 104 63 167| 35 34 35 32 32 34 33 32 35 31 35 31 304 95 399| 408 158 566

Percent 50s 25 0 020 2 27 81220 23012 022 023 5

Percent 45 and above 67 33 52 72 30 70 55 65 45 37 62 38 38 63 28 68 22

Percent 40 and above 70 60 67 73 52 72 65 72 58 60 67 65 68 72 55 73 45
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Team Placing

RANK

TEAM

Rd. Elim.

Total Points Last Round

Empire Paint Horse Association

N/A

North Carolina 4-H

Ohio 4-H (Union County)

Wyoming 4-H

New York 4-H

Kentucky 4-H

Texas 4-H

Virginia 4-H

© 00N G WN -

Idaho 4-H

Ohio 4-H (Stark County)

Idaho 4-H (Buckin' Dun)

Ohio (Firelands) FFA

Wisconsin 4-H (Outagamie County)

CowroowhH-=I5]

Colorado 4-H (Baca County)

Minnesota 4-H

NINNWOWWWRASAororo ©

IS

Page 1




Indiv. Rank

Name 1 2| 3[ 4|5/ 6 11[sum: top 3 |avg. score |highest score |total # of pts. |rank

Kyra Worth 12 11| 3| 8| 4| 2 31| 6.6666667 12 40 1
Ayla Powers 9| 4| 7|/ 6|#| 6 26 7 10 42 2
Jake Leitzan 9] 4] 1/ 6| 7| 4] 6 22 5.25 9 42 3
Zeke Visser 6| 7| 2| 2]-1]9 22 3.875 9 31 4
Jenna Garrison 9 8| -1] 4| 2|1 21| 3.8333333 9 23 5
Flori Rosenthal 41 7] 3]0 14 3.5 7 14 6
Jordan Scheffler 3| 6] 4 13| 4.3333333 6 13 7
Eva Rhodes 5[ 2| 6] 1 13 2.4 6 12 8
Kaitlyn Snyder 2 4| 3[ 5 12 2.8 5 14 9
Daniela Scheffler 1 8] 2 11| 3.6666667 8 11 10
Kaylee Rashake 4| 3| 4]-1 11 2.2 4 11 11
Tess Bergfjord 4] 3] 1] 0 11 2 4 16 13
Chloe Oaks 4] 0 4] 3 11 1.8333333 4 11 14
Michellyn Schroeder 1] 6] 2| 1 11 1.5 6 12 15
Emma Greve 2| 5] 2[0 10 2 5 12 16
Graham Zeiders 11 2| 0] 2 10| 1.8333333 6 11 17
Jordyn Simpson 71 1] 1 9 3 7 9 18
Lucas Leitzan 5[ 1] 1] 3 9 2 5 10 19
Jack Cushenberry 1 4] 3 8| 2.6666667 4 8 20
Makenah Allred 0ol 2[ 5|0 8 1.5 5 9 21
Ava Hemsley 2 2| 4] 2 8 1.5 4 9 22
Sarah Willey 2| 1] 4 7| 2.3333333 4 7 23
Lylli Kelley 0| 4] 1 7 1 4 6 24
Rylie Hancock 3| -1] 4 6 2 4 6 25
Sabella Douglas 4 11 0 6 1.2 4 6 26
Blake Taylor ol -1] 1 6/ 0.8333333 4 5 27
Taylor Henderson 0f 4 5[ 1.6666667 4 5 28
Lauryn Bowlin 2 3] 0 5/ 1.6666667 3 5 29
Betti Travers -1 2 4] 1.3333333 3 4 30
Jacy Welch -1 0 4 0.75 3 3 31
Cearra Henderson of 3 3 1 3 3 32
Anna Boteler Of 3] 0 3 1 3 3 33
Riley Shearn o 1 3 1 2 3 34
Julia Mauro 2| 0] 0 3 0.2 3 1 35
CayliJo Giard -11 3] 0 2| 0.6666667 3 2 36
Shelby Ford 0 0 2| 0.6666667 2 2 37
Abby Moore of 21 0 2| 0.6666667 2 2 38
Wren Brandel of 1] 1 2| 0.6666667 1 2 39
Mekenna Garcia of 21 0 2 0.4 2 2 40
Samantha Povroznik of 2|1 1] 0.3333333 2 1 41
Shyla Coats of 1 O 1 0.25 1 1 42
Callie Finnegan of of O 0 0 0 0 43
Jocelyn Wyatt 0l 0] O 0 0 0 0 44
Clara Travers 0of 0] O 0 0 0 0 45
Chelsea Eller 0f 0] 0 0 0 0 0 46
Leanne Pringle 0 o[ O 0 0 0 0 47
Lanelle Vile 0] 0] O[O 0 0 0 0 52
Selah Strother 0l 0] 0]0 0 0 0 0 53
Kylie Davies 0] 0] 0]0 0 0 0 0 54
Carrie Miller -1 -2 1 -2| -0.6666667 1 -2 55
Kate Ford 0 -1 -2| -0.6666667 0 -2 56
Karley Sonifrank 0 0 -2] -0.6666667 0 -2 57
Lillian Chenoweth -1 -1 -3 -1 -1 -3 58
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Master Scores

Colorado 4-H - Baca County
Member |ROUND 1 2 3| 4] 5| 6/ 7| 8 9] 10| 11|sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number |Win/Loss L |L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1|Bryann Forrest of 1 #NUM! -0.5 0 -1
2|Emma Wittler 0] -1 #NUM! -0.5 0 -1
3|Jorji Ratzlaff 0] 1 #NUM! 0.5 1 1
4|Landen Stegman 0l O #NUM! 0 0 0
5]Jackie Grigat of 0 #NUM! 0 0 0
Bonus Points
TOTAL 0] -1 0] O] of o] 0| O] of 0] O]Team Total: -1
Empire Paint Horse Association
Member |JROUND 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6| 7| 8| 9][10[ 11|sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number |Win/Loss W IW IL [W |W W [W |W match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1|Jake Leitzan 9] 4] 1] 6] 7[ 4 6] 5 22 5.25 9 42
2{Michellyn Schroeder 11 6] 2[ 1] 3] -3] 0] 2 11 1.5 6 12
3[Tess Bergfjord 4] 3 1 O] 2| 1] 4] 1 11 2 4 16
4|Zeke Visser 6] 71 2| 2[-1] 9] 5] 1 22 3.875 9 31
5]xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points 10( 17 8l 2| 2[11] 8
TOTAL 30[ 37 11| 17] 13| 13| 26| 17| 0] O| O]Team Total: 164|
Firelands, Ohio FFA
Member |ROUND 1 2 3| 4] 5| 6/ 7| 8] 9] 10| 11|sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number |Win/Loss WL |L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1[Callie Finnegan 0l 0] O 0 0 0
2|Lillian Chenoweth -1 -1] -1 -3 -1 -1 -3
3[Jordyn Simpson 7 1] 1 9 3 7 9
4]Jocelyn Wyatt of 0Of O 0 0 0 0
5[xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points 0l 0] O
TOTAL 6] 0/ 0] O] Of O] O] O] Of Of OJTeam Total: 6|
Idaho 4-H
Member |JROUND 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6| 7| 8| 9][10[ 11|sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number |Win/Loss WL |L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1{Rylie Hancock 3| -1] 4 6 2 4 6
2|Betti Travers 3l -1 2 4] 1.333333333 3 4
3[Lauryn Bowlin 2[ 3] 0 5| 1.666666667 3 5
4[CayliJo Giard -1 3 0 2| 0.666666667 3 2
5|Clara Travers 0l 0] O 0 0 0 0
Bonus Points 0l 0] O
TOTAL 7| 4] 6/ O] Of 0] O] O] Of O OJTeam Total: 17
Idaho 4-H - Buckin' Dun
Member |ROUND 1 2| 3| 4] 5| 6/ 7| 8 9] 10| 11|sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number |Win/Loss B |[L |WIL match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1|Chelsea Eller 0of 0] O 0 0 0 0
2|Cearra Henderson 0] 3] 0 3 1 3 3
3[Riley Shearn of 1] 2 3 1 2 3
4|Taylor Henderson of 4] 1 5[ 1.666666667 4 5
5]xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points of 2[ O
TOTAL 0] 0/10] 3| O O] O] O] Of O OJTeam Total: 13|
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Master Scores

Kentucky 4-H

Member |JROUND 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6| 7| 8| 9] 10[ 11|sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number |Win/Loss L |[B |WIL match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1{Jack Cushenberry 1 3 8| 2.666666667 4 8
2|Kate Ford 0 -1 1 -2[ -0.666666667 0 -2
3[Shelby Ford 0 2 2| 0.666666667 2 2
4|Leanne Pringle 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0
5]xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points 0 3] O
TOTAL 1l of 6] 4] 0] Of 0] 0] 0] O] OJTeam Total: 11
Minnesota 4-H
Member |JROUND 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6| 7| 8| 9][10[ 11|sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number |Win/Loss L |L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1{Briana Thoeny 0| -2 #NUM! -1 0 -2
2[Ryleigh Rodenburg 0| -4 #NUM! -2 0 -4
3[Michelle Reynolds 2 1 #NUM! 1.5 2 3
4|Lila Erickson 1 0 #NUM! 0.5 1 1
5|Osten Black 0] 0 #NUM! 0 0 0
Bonus Points of O
TOTAL 3] -5 0] O] Of O] O] O] Of Of OJTeam Total: -2
New York State 4-H
Member |ROUND 2 4 10| 11]sum: top 3 avg. score highest
Number |Win/Loss L w match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1{Julia Mauro 0of 0] 3 3 0.2 3 1
2|Eva Rhodes 2| 6] 1 13 24 6 12
3|[Lucas Leitzan 11 1] 3 9 2 5 10
4[Lanelle Vile 0]l 0/ O 0 0 0 0
5]xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points 3] 6] O
TOTAL 6 7 0] OJTeam Total: 32
North Carolina 4-H
Member |ROUND 2 4 10| 11]sum: top 3 avg. score highest
Number |Win/Loss w w match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2)
1[Kyra Worth 2111] 3| 8] 4 2 31| 6.666666667 12 40
2|Graham Zeiders 1 2 Of 2] 0] 6 10| 1.833333333 6 11
3|Chloe Oaks 4/ 0] 4 3] 0] O 11] 1.833333333 4 11
4[Jenna Garrison 9] 8] -1 4] 2 1 21| 3.833333333 9 23
5|Makenah Allred 0]l 2] 5 0] 1f 1 8 1.5 5 9
Bonus Points 10113 7] 7] O] 2
TOTAL 36[36[18[ 24| 7| 12| 0] 0] 0] O| O]Team Total: 133
Ohio 4-H - Green
Member |ROUND 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6| 7| 8| 9][10[ 11|sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number |Win/Loss W IW [WIL |WIL match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1{Blake Taylor 0l -1 1] 0] 4f 1 6] 0.833333333 4 5
2|[Ava Hemsley 2 2| 4] 2| -2[ 1 8 1.5 4 9
3[Lylli Kelley 0] 4 1 11 2[ O 7 1 4 6
4|Emma Greve 2| 5/ 20 0] 3{ O 10 2 5 12
5]Ayla Powers 9 4/ 7| 6]10[ 6 26 7 10 42
Bonus Points 3] 6] 8 6] 5[ 3
TOTAL 16| 20| 23| 13( 22| 11] Of 0O[ 0| 0| OJTeam Total: 105
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Master Scores

Ohio 4-H - White

Member |ROUND 1 2| 3] 4] 5 9[ 10| 11|sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number |Win/Loss L WL match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1[Jordan Scheffler 3] 6] 4 13] 4.333333333 6 13
2|Daniela Scheffler 11 8f 2 11] 3.666666667 8 11
3|Abby Moore 0l 2 0 2| 0.666666667 2 2
4|Samantha Povroznik ol 2| 1 1] 0.333333333 2 1
5]xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points of 5 0
TOTAL 4[23[ 5[ 0] O 0| 0] OJTeam Total: 32
Texas 4-H - Blazing Trails
Member |ROUND B 1 2| 3| 4| 5 9( 10 11|]sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number |Win/Loss W I[WIL |L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1|Flori Rosenthal 4 71 3/ 0 14 3.5 7 14
2|Shyla Coats 0] 1 0] O 1 0.25 1 1
3|Jacy Welch 1 -1f O] 3 4 0.75 3 3
4|Selah Strother 0 0f O 0 0 0 0
5]xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points of 3] 0] O
TOTAL 5/10| 3| 3| O 0| 0] OJTeam Total: 21
Virginia 4-H
Member |JROUND 1 2| 3| 4| 5 9( 10| 11|sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number |Win/Loss L |[W]L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1|Carrie Miller -1 -2 1 -2| -0.666666667 1 -2
2|Sarah Willey 2| 1] 4 7] 2.333333333 4 7
3[Karley Sonifrank o[ -2[ O -2| -0.666666667 0 -2
4]|Anna Boteler of 3/ 0 3 1 3 3
5|Wren Brandel ol 1] 1 2| 0.666666667 1 2
Bonus Points 0l 8] 3
TOTAL 11 9f 9] 0] O 0| 0] OJTeam Total: 19
Wisconsin 4-H (Outagamie County)
Member |ROUND 1 2| 3| 4| 5 9( 10 11|sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number |Win/Loss L |L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1[Lydia Ewing 1 5 #NUM! 3 5 6
2|Keira Leitermann 2| 1 #NUM! 1.5 2 3
3[Dylan Leitermann 1] -1 #NUM! 0 1 0
4|Grace Van Driel 0] 2 #NUM! 1 2 2
5]Kaiya Wheaton o[ 1 #NUM! -0.5 0 -1
Bonus Points ol 3
TOTAL 4/ 9 of 0] O 0| 0] OJTeam Total: 13
Wyoming 4-H
Member [ROUND 1 2| 3] 4] 5 9( 10| 11|sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number |Win/Loss L |W[W W |L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3)
1[Sabella Douglas 4] 1f of 11 O 6 1.2 4 6
2|Kaylee Rashake 4 3| 4| 1] 1 11 2.2 4 11
3|[Kaitlyn Snyder 2| 4 3[ 5] 0 12 2.8 5 14
4[Mekenna Garcia 0l 2[ 0] 0] O 2 0.4 2 2
5]Kylie Davies 0f 0/l 0] of O 0 0 0 0
Bonus Points o[ Ofl 0] of O
TOTAL 10/ 10| 7| 5] 1 0| 0] OJTeam Total: 33
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